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/
NAME
NOM

Abbott Graydon
Abela S J
Ablett A
Ablett P
Acorn Lolie
Adam D
Adams A, Mrs
Adams G
Ade Hal
Addie D, Ms
Advokaat Anthony
Aggarwal U, Mrs
Ahrens Christian
Aird K L
Aitken G P
Akehurst J
Akhtar N
Akyeampong G, Mrs
Alarie P
Alary Huguette
Albert F, Mrs
Albert Louise
Albert Velma
Albery E Mary
Alce E K
Allen S, Mme
Allison S B H
Almond D W R
Amyot L H
Amyotte M
Anderson D C
Anderson R C
Andison Stewart J, Mrs
Andrasi L, Mrs
Andrews.Marge A
Andrzejweski P J
An"sari'M S
Antis C
Anthony Noni
Apostle Jim
April Serge
Archambault F
Archambault J M
Archambault R P
Archibald L R
Armstrong C
Armstrong D J

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

(59)3-7091 SCE Pearson
(59)3-4687 CGE Pearson

2-3866 MGTD Pearson
5-1712 TAF Pearson
5-1851 MINA Pearson
7-4304 PST P1 du Centre
2-6941 MGL Pearson

(59)3-4821 URT Pearson
7-2696 MRPA Fontaine
4-3626 MPD P1 du Centre
6-3649 SCC Pearson

(59)3-6578 MGIC Pearson
2-6046 SFP Pearson
2-8050 TIR Pearson
2-5452 ZSSG Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson
4-3626 MPD P1 du Centre
2-7732 ABKC Pearson
5-6438 RST. CD Howe

(59)3-4194 DMF Pearson
4-3628 MPD P1 du Centre
2-7332 MINT Pearson
6-9875 XDV Pearson
2-2096 SCI Pearson
7-3869 MRM Fontaine
5-4991 MFFP Pearson
6-3957 ZSSG Pearson
2-2846 MGT Pearson.
2-2638 . XDVX P1 de Ville
6-7174 MRMA . Pearson
5-1610 . CPD Pearson

(59)3-4630 TFB Pearson
2-5788 MGL Pearson
6-2107 SCS Pearson
6-2161 SCR . Pearson
6-7544 RCM Pearson
4-1438 . - TEP .' . . Fontaine '
2-3430 IDAO Pearson
5-1999 . GRP . Pearson-
2-9675 CCBM -Pearson:
6-1940 ALE Pearson
6-7340 . .ABRR . Pearson'
2-1517 ABRR Pearson
2-6352 UAM _ Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson-

(59)3-6788 -MGIJ Pearson
2-6356 IMC Pearson

ROOM
PIECE

C3
A4 103
AG 145
C6 266
A10
5
B1 147
A6
3
6
C5 180
B3
AS 116
B3 140
BG 190
AG 145
6
D3
11 E
A8
6
B5
Al
C3 160
1
Dl
BG 186
AG 156
Al
BG 162
A5 159
A8 112
B1 147
C3
C5
A7 174
10
A7 258
A4 123
Al
C7 171
D3
D3
C6 268
AG 145
B4
A3 113

RESIDENCE

1-258-2316

746-9529
523-3443
235-4453

733-6039.
725-9436
225-1626
828-0979
233-2949
225-4036
727-0348
824-8374
746-3933
830-1285
749-2144
825-2567
746-0185
233-7982

771-9498
235-2494
828-4088
521-7241
777-6771
236-1073
731-6970

729-2303
744-2802
733-9226
821-2486

233-9189
824-3500

748-0445

837-1304
733-8764
749-2299
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NAME
NOM

Armstrong E
Armstrong H T
Arnott E A
Arnould D C
Arsenault A E
Arsenault F
Arsenault Jean
Arthurs J, Miss
Ashby J
Ashby Michel
Ashton E B
Asselin J-P
Asselin L S
Attree-Smith Janice
Aubé C L, Mmme
Aubé M'
Aubry,D
Audet L
Ayer B
Azar Sue
Azzi G, Miss
Babel N, Mrs
Bacon T C
Badali B, Miss
Bailey G
Bailey I, Mrs
Bailey N E, Miss
Baisi N J
Baker D S M
Baker H
Baker M J
Baker- M• L, Miss
Baker-Viveiros Ginette
Bakvis J
Ballantyne C
Ballhorn R D
Balloch Howard
Balser D
Baltussen N; Miss
Bambrick G, Mrs
Bandy M, Miss
Banerjee Ranjan
Banville Marty
Barban Gaston
Barclay Rita
Barker J R
Barnaby K L
Barnett B
Barrett J A
Barron E, Mrs
Barry J, Miss
Barry Sheelagh M
Barthe t4
Bartleman James K
Barton J
Barton Paul
Barton S
Basta S L
Bastien J J
Baudoin Marc

LOCAL

(59)3-7360
6-7871

(59)3-5354
6-7415

(59)3-5481
2-3866
5-3352
4-3593
2-2177
2-0568

(59)3-5155
6-2940
2-0384
5-1851
4-3599
4-3539
6-7174
5-8356
2-8853
5-1851
5-4750
2-2341
2-2728
4-3618
6-3696
7-3872
5-2394

(59)3-7343
5-1350
2-2650

(59)3-6064
7-3811
2-1612
2-3866
5-4998
2-8615
2-7098
6-9800

(59)3-4369
(59)3-7237

4-3625
4-4112
5-2804

(59)3-6392
(59)3-5563

6-5595
4-4144
6-4274
2-3677
7-3855
5-8826
2-4110
6-7585
2-7051
5-4991
2-9263
6-4693

(59)3-7906
2-9252.
6-1025

DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

MCBI Pearson
TGO CD Howe
RWP Pearson
SCS Pearson
SIMC Pearson
MGTC Pearson
GAT Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
ETS Pearson
MFFV Pearson
SID Pearson
MFFP Pearson
LCT Pearson
MINA Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
MPD P1 du Centre
MRMA Pearson
MFSC CD Howe
MFFI Pearson
MINA Pearson
MGDW Pearson
ABK Pearson
JCD Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
GAA Pearson
MRMA Fontaine
MMI Pearson
UTT Pearson
APT Pearson
MGTI Pearson
ZSS Pearson
MGIB Fontaine
APS Pearson
MGTC Pearson
MFFP Pearson
JLE Pearson
APG Pearson
ZSS Pearson
DMT 'Pearson
MFFG Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
TDR Fontaine
MGT Pearson
.SCS Pearson
CML Pearson
ACBX Pearson
TDU Fontaine
URR Pearson
MGTT Pearson
MRMP Fontaine
MPD Pearson.
MGD Pearson
TGD CD Howe
ZSP Pearson
MFFP Pearson
IDR Pearson
MGIP Pearson
LCD Pearson
LCR Pearson
SFD Pearson
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ROOM
PIECE

Al 206
IW
C2 112
C3
C2 131
AG 145
A4
6
B3 204
Dl
C2 130
Dl
B4 142
A10
6
6
BG 162
10E
Dl
A10
A3 270
D3
C7 158
6
A4
A4
C6 222
A6
D4
Al 171
A2 140
2
D4 185
AG 145
Dl
C7 167
D4 102
A2 138
A8 170
Dl
6
7
Al 171
C3
C5
D4 126
7
A6
AG 180
1
Dl
Al
IW
A2 206
Dl
A6 162
D2 125
B4 230
B4 230
A5 138

RESIDENCE

733-5120
733-8851
236-0979
744-2117
776-4317
748-9550
233-0590
235-1585
230-6511
568-0926
226-8662
561-1582
746-0445
837-3538

837-3759

741-2027
236-7674
746-4517
829-0746
746-9649
745-5870
246-3165

235-6691
235-0087
837-2297
521-0220

729-3447
771-3885
233-8838
731-1860
749-5331
741-8551
824-1165
523-8211
771-9326
733-5350
746-9942
561-3844
729-9782

746-5547
728-0642
235-9482
824-6462
741-0909
820-8564
746-7187

827-2498
828-6604
731-4271
745-3581
820-5008
568-5535
233-6400
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NAME 	 DIVISION 	BUILDING 	 ROOM 
NOM 	 LOCAL 	 DIRECTION EDIFICE 	 PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

Bauer P 	 4-3580 	MPD 	P1 du Centre. 	6 	 746-0641 
Bavimgton J M 	 4-0890 	MGDW 	P1 du Centre 	5 	 . - 729-5317 
Baxter D 2-5700 	. 	MGTS 	- Pearson 	 Al 171 	 2334659 
Baxter K 	 6-1667 	ABRT 	Pearson 	 ' D3 
Beach M 	 5-1262 	ADA 	Pearson 	 D3 	 820-8967 
Beardsley H R 	 2-2241 	MFRS 	Pearson . 	 D1 180 	 837-3671 
Beare Roger 	 2-6129 	PET 	Pearson 	 A5 	 837-4214 
Beaton H 	 - 	5-8356 	EST 	CD Howe ' 	 10E 
Beaton R M 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	 226-8078 
Beattie F 0 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	 727-0638 
Beauchamp A 	 6-1888 	ZSS 	Pearson 	 BG 195 	 234-2979 
Beauchamp L, Mlle 	 4-3553 	MPD 	P1  du Centre 	6 	 . 731-3887 
Beauchàmp Nicole 	 6-2161 	CIR 	Pearson 	 C5 
Beauchamp Rodrigue 	 6-2065 	XDC 	Pearson 	 Al 	 568-1027 
Beauchamp-Niquet S 	 5:1851 	MINA 	Pearson 	 A10 	 235-6048 
Beauchemin Marie-Andrée 	(59)3-5626 	CND 	Pearson 	 C5 269 	. 749-6631 
Beaulac Adrienne 	 2-7432 	. 	SIC 	.Pearson 	 C2 250 
Beaulieu L, Mlle 	 6-1138 	MGID 	Pearson 	 AG 290 	. 	986..5192 
Beaulieu M 	 2-4542 	APA 	Pearson 	 D4 123 	 748-7665 
Beaulne C, Mme 	 6,2535 	MGIM 	Pearson 	 AG 310 	• 	561-5447 
Beaulne J C 	 (59)3-6117 	RBP 	' Pearson 	 C2 108 	 737-3955 
Beaulne J J C 	 2-2650 	MGTI 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	• 561-5447 
Beaupre L 	 (59)3-6788 	MGIJ 	Pearson 	 B4 
Beaupré Yves 	 6-2107 	SCS 	Pearson 	 C3 	 1-258-2932 
Beauregard L, Mlle 	 5-5859 	. ZSSG 	Pearson 	 B1 Core 	 . 
Béchard Georges 	 6-4846 	SFF 	Pearson  • 	 A5 140 	 233-1968 
Beck S 	 24448 	TIM 	Pearson 	 C6 180 
Beckles E 	 ' 5-8356 	ESC 	CD HOwe 	 10E 
Bédard-J, Mrs 	 . 	6-4406 	MRMA 	Pearson 	 1 	 235-9703 
Bédard L, Mrs 	• 	 4-3617 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 731-7198 
Bédard M, Miss 	 4-3530 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 . 824-5724 
Bédard Pierre  • 	 4-3832 	MGDF 	Fontaine 	. 	7 	 728-1116 
Beeman W 	 (59)3-7363 	ZEP 	Pearson 	 A3 122 	 225-4008 
Bégim R 	 • 6-3980 	SCS 	Pearson 	 C3 
Bélanger J R 	 2-9249 	, ADL 	Pearson 	 C2 229 	 771-9080 
Belanger Michel 	 2-0384 	LÇT 	Pearson 	 B4 142 	 561-5023 
Bélanger P 	 2-5788 	MGL 	Pearson 	 B1 147 	 777-7601 
Belanger Roger 	 5-3353 	GAT 	Pearson - 	 A4 	 824-34e9 
Belanger Serge 	 2-7296 	XDCV 	Pearson 	 Al 	 568-4983 
Bélec Jacques 	 5-0668 	SCC 	Pearson . 	 C5 218 	 776-1245 
Bélec L, Mme 	 4-3626 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 568-1512 
Belecque MiChe1 	 (59)3-4708 	MGI 	 Pearson 	 A8 	 561-0655 
Belisle H N, Miss 	• 	4-3626 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 722-1390 
Beliveau Louise 	 6-6324 	RBR 	Pearson 	 A5 206 	 741-6568 
Bell D 	 2-2221 	. 	A0TB 	Pearson 	 D1 	 521-1328 
Bell G 	 2-1449 	RBP 	Pearson 	 C2 	 733-6131 
Bell Michael D 	 2-8614 	GMR 	Pearson 	 A4 	 741-2858 
Belland L A . 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	- 	232,7693 
Belleau D, Miss 	 4-3534 	' 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 820-7484 
Bellefeuille Ron 	 4-3830 	MGDF 	Fontaine 	• 	7 
Bellefeuille S A, Mrs 	4-1551 	MPD 	pi du Centre 	6 	 741-9477 
Bellfoy.Vera A 	 2-3852 	IMD 	Pearson 	. 	A3 	 746-7391 
BelliVeau R J 	 6-4626 	, LSR 	Pearson 	 B4 118 	 731-1162 
Belter R 	 6-2803 	. 	ABM 	Pearson 	 D3 	 523-4420 
Beman N,  Miss 	 3-4807 	ABR 	Pearson 	 D3 	 .. 729-1107 
Benard M 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	. • 	AG 145 	 643-2171 
Bencheton H 	 2-7119 	APN 	Pearson . 	. 	D4 205 	-592,1087 
Bender Anges 	 7-7939 	PPR 	P1 du Centre 	5 	 .. 

Bennet Heidi 	 (59)3-4478 	. 	XDC 	Pearson 	 Al 	 737-4774 
Bennett S L 	 (59)3-7222 	CMRT 	Pearson 	 A8 	 230-4792 
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NAME DIVISION BUILDING
NOM LOCAL .DIRECTION EDIFICE

Bénoit F (59)3-4687 CGE
Bens E, Mrs 4-3593 MPD
Bergbusch E H A 2-6032 MGI
Bergbusch J 2-5879 GAA
Berger J G (59)3-5419 ZEP
Berlinguette F 5-6998 DMT
Bernard Valma, miss 7-3984 PPT
Berndt D 6-4090 TIM
Berniquez J, Mme 2-7536 MGL
Berniquez R 2-2528 MFFP
Berry D 2-3866 MGTC
Berry L Michael 2-7825 EED
Bertrand C, Mrs 4-3575 MPD
Bertrand R 5-8356 ESF
Bertrand S, Miss 4-3591 MPD
Bertrand-de Launay J 4-5272 TFBE
Bérubé A (59-3-4014 MGTC
Bérubé L P 5-7931 MGTC
Bérubé M 5-4991 MFFP
Bessette J, Mrs 4-3625 MPD
Best Bronwyn Ms. 6-1947 SCE
Best D P. 4-4445 TIS
Bickford D (59)3-5526 LCR
Bieber D 4-4701 . TEA
Bigras F, Mrs 4-3553 MPD
Bildwin N, Mrs 6-8322 TGD
Billard J 7-2612 MRP
Billows N 2-3844 MGTC
Bilodeau R (59)3-4884 RBT
Bilodeau-Monfils L, Mrs 6-1791 ABM
Binette R 7-3858 MRMP
Birch Larry R 2-1433 CGS
Bird W 2-3966 MGTC
Biron Luce (59)3-5489 RWP
Biron R J 2-2647 MGTP
Birrell D 2-0142 ABRT
Bisseker Y, Miss 7-3856 MRMP
Bi.sson M L C, Mlle 2-8926 JLE
Bissonnette G 5-6621 MGÎC
Bissonnette R,.Mrs 4-3538 MPD
Bissonnette-5ymington L (59)3-6578 MGIC
Black B J, Ms 2-9308 APS
Black D 7-2517 MRCF
Black Kip 5-1851 14INA.
Black Sue 2-1251 MFFV
Blackburn R W 2-0163 ZSIR
Blacksto_ck G E 5-2394 MMI
Blàgdon J M 2-3866 MGTC
Blair J E 7-2621 MRPD
Blair J, Mrs 6-1245 ABRA
Blanchard L M 6-2942 MFFP
Blanchard-Barbe C, Mrs 7-3864 MP,MP
Blanchet Gaston R 4-0895 SCH
Blanchette A E 4-3155 SCH
Blanchette c 5-7538 MGIK
Bland C L (59)3-4821 UPT
Blavatska L (59)3-4728 RBP
Blenkarn N 2-5347 MGD
Bloom J 2-2638 XDVX
Blouin G H 2-2344 XDX

Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
CD Howe
P1 du Centre
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pl du Centre
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Fontaine
P1 du Centre
CD Howe
Fontaine
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre.
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson-
Fontaine
P1 du Centre
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pl de Ville
Pearson

ROOM
PIECE

A4 103
6
AG 254
A4
A3 122
A8 170
5
C6 159
B1 147
01
AG 145
C3 152
6
10E
6
10
AG 145
AG 156
D1
6
C3
7
B4 231
10
6
1W
3
AG 145
11E
D3
1
A4 109
AG
C2 126
AG 185
D3
1
C7 183
C7
6
B3
D4 187
14
A10
D1
A2 197
C2 222
AG 145
3
D3
D1

5
5
AG 325
A6
C2 102
Al
Al
Al

RESIDENCE

521-2379
233-0213
733-5779
737-5963
233-6484
232-9573
235-4892
684-2558
684-2558
733-1765
746-5559
521 -2481
770-1755
.523-5909
729-3686
523-4283
224-7775
56T-5834
643-1819
741-7229

737-6949
824-4994
663-2420

521-2187
722-9069
685-0913

824-6555
684-0498
230-1138
684-2902

729-9263
237-7299
749-9578
746-9699
824-1668
233-3770
224-7471
729-0457

729-5339
748-7557
663-8196
746-1712
824-0188

733-5717
778-1043
728-9603
771-2936
225-3275

224-3357

746-0660
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NAME
NOM

Boal Patricia
Bobinski E
Boehm T
Boggs M
Boileau Jacqueline
Boisvenu R
Boivin L, Mrs
Boles S J, Miss
Bolton A J, Mrs
Bond M, Ms

. Bonhomme J J
Boomgaardt R
Booth J
Bordeleau R
Bording T, Miss
Bottomley W J
Bouchard F
Bouchard M
Boucley P
Boudreau G Mrs
Boudreau L
Boudreau Léo
Boudreau Rose
Roudréault A D B, Miss
Bougie Anne-Marie
Bougie Roger F J
Bourassa Jean
Bourdeau Lyne
Bourgeois J, Miss
Bourgeois Marc
Bournillat Paul
Bourque L
Boutilier Helen
Bowden W R
Boyce E A
Boyd D M
Boyd N W
Boyer M, Mme
Bradford J C
Brannen B, Mrs
Brannen Liz
Brault D, Mrs
Brault Marc A
Brault N
Brault R
Bravo P R
Bray J
Brazeau Lynn
Brazeau R
Brazeau Thérèsa
Brenchley J
Brennan Anne
Bresnahan D
Breton J
Breton-M, Mrs
Breton Marcel
Bri'ssette Roger
Brisson A, Miss
Britten D J
Brock 'C; Mrs

LOCAL
DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

6-9875 XDV
(59)3-5725 UTD

5-3549 ABS
2-2650 MGTI
2=8889 AbL
4-0895 SCH
4-3617 MPD
2-9253 ADA
6-1470 ADAP
5-8356 ESF
2-5452 ZSSG

(59)3-6484 ETE
2-8590 RBR
2-8078 MGT
5-2394 MMI
6-6956 APT
2-5452 ZSSG
.2-6469 SCS
5-8356 ESF
4-3624 MPD
2-4607. APAD
2-9775 ADL
2-0686 MFFV
4-3626 MPD
6-7066 LGB
2-7154 SIO
5-6576 SFP
7-2599 MRPC
4-3617 MPD
6-9384 MGIC

(59)3-7275 XDA
5-8611 MGT
6-3386 APS
2-8717 SFP

(59)3-6626 SIMB
7-2678 MRPA
5-9401 RCT
2-9402 APZ
4-4144 TDU
6-2387 ESE

(59)3-4375. CGS
4-3595 MPD
2-1068 GAD
4-3597 MPD

(59)3-4884 RBT
(59)3-7161 ZEP

2-3866 MGTC
6-2041 SCE
2-8216 RSR
2-7687 MGL
7-4304 PST
3-5350 JLM
2-6109 MFD
6-1029 SFD
4-3624 MPD
3-9970 XDA
6-9175 MGIK
5-8356 ESC
2-8225 MFFP
5-8356 EST

ROOM
PIECE

Pearson Al
Pearson A6
Pearson D3
.Pearson C4 141
Pearson D2
P1 du Centre 5
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson D3
Pearson « D3
CD Howe 10E
Pearson Bd 190
Pearson 83 204
Pearson A5 211
Pearson Al 171
Pearson C6 222
Pearson D4
Pearson BG 190
Pearson C3
CD Howe 10E
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson D4 133
Pearson D2
Pearson D1
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson A8 162
Pearson C2 270
Pearson A5 270
Fontaine 3
Pl du Centre 6
Pearson AG 280
Pearson Al
Pearson Al 171
Pearson D4 193
Pearson A5 274
Pearson C2 135
Fontaine 3
CD Howe 11E
Pearson D4 107
Fontaine 7
CD Howe 10E
Pearson A4 111
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson A4 164
P1 du Centre 6
CD Howe 11E
Pearson A3 122
Pearson AG 145
Pearson. C3
Pearson A5 165
Pearson B1 147
P1 du Centre 5
Pearson C7 138
Pearson Dl 249
Pearson A5 138
P1 du Centre 6
7 Rideau Gate
Pearson B5 320
CD Howe 10E
Pearson Dl
CD Howe 10E

5

RESIDENCE

233-7827

770-4923
722-3607
561-5228
745-5918

1-256-1903
748-5191
684-0441
745-9280
230-0934
824-0240
74T-0375
825-1856
748-7831

777-2107
663-9524

643-5310
748-0003
824-3358
585-1406
749-0211
663-3490
776-5901
827-1295
568-7547
746-2094
74.1-0231
729-734.4
521-2877
829-3065
663-2505
744-1644
828-9334
521-9063
824-6154
230-5948
824-6154
778-0372
224-7209
741-9922
825-5047
771-6507
663-7357
728-8958
235-:9364
745-3524
749-8143
643-2559
770-5726
558-0529
443-2360
836-1098
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NAME 	 . 	DIVISION 	BUILDING 	 ROOM 
NOM 	 LOCAL 	 DIRECTION EDIFICE 	 PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

Brock Michael 	 6-4633 	URE 	Pearson 	 A6 209 	 234-5323 
Brons J 	 6-7256 	PER 	Pearson 	 C5 	 729-7224 
Brookmyre J H 	 5-7982 	ZSS 	Pearson 	 A2 135 	1-774-3617 
Brooks J P 	 2-5452 	ZSSG 	Pearson 	 BG 190 	 745-5228 
Brooks R J 	 2-0384 	LCT 	Pearson 	 94 142 
Brophy R 	 2-5937 	ZSS 	•  Pearson 	 A2 125 
Brown A S 	 (59)3-4687 	CGE 	Pearson 	 A4 
Brown Christopher 	 (59)3-5027 	EEA 	Pearson 	 C3 234 	 235-0021 
Brown E A 	 2-8491 	MGIX 	Pearson 	 AG 285 	 568-2689 
Brown Eric S 	 5-3179 	XDV 	Pearson 	 Al 165 	 224-0650 
Brown H A 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 A6 145 	 230-2475 
Brown K C 	 2-1425 	MCBI 	Pearson  • 	 Al 	 749-7674 
Brown L H 	 (59)3-7343 	UTT 	Pearson 	 A6 	 829-8768 
Brown R 	 6-4406 	MRMA 	Pearson 	 BG 131 	 729-6440 
Brown Rae 	 5-1874 	FPR 	Pearson 	 C5 
Brown R J J 	 5-3711 	CPD 	Pearson 	 C5 131 	 746-6151 
Brown S 	 ' 	5-9298 	ACBX 	Pearson 	 04 117 	 838-5318 
Brown-Brennan K. Mrs. 	 7-3862 	MRMP 	Fontaine 	 1 
Browne A, Mrs 	 3-9970 	XDA 	7 Rideau Gate 	 234-6027 
Browne B 	 6-6930 	CGD 	Pearson 	 A4 	 232-6140 
Browne D 	 5-0990 • 	TAD 	Pearson 	 C6 262 	 233-8001 
Browne D J 	 2-2480 	LSR 	Pearson 	 B4 116 	 729-3603 
Browne G 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	 748-7905 
Brownlee L M 	 6-2940 	MFFP 	Pearson 	 D1 	 224-0657 
Brownrigg Cathy 	 2-5303 	RBD 	Pearson 	 A5 206 	 226-4403 
Brulé E, Mme 	 2-6161 	MGL 	Pearson 	 Bl  1 47 
Brulé M 	 6-5680 	MRCS 	Pearson 	 C3 251 	 568-6218 
Brunet J, Mlle 	 5-4998 	MFFP 	Pearson 	 D1 
Brunette V, Mrs 	 6-5533 	LSD 	Pearson 	 84 138 	 832-1346 
Brunton C G 	 (59)3-6487 	CMR 	Pearson 	 A8 	 233-8895 
Brush D 	 2-7996 	ZSS 	Pearson 	 A2 142 
Bruyère H R 	 2-1642 	MGTE 	Pearson 	 AG 192 	 749-6574 
Bryant T 	 4-3581 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 235-0106 
Buchanan J G 	 4-4021 	TDM 	Fontaine 	 7 	 836r5315 
Buciak R 	 7-3984 	PPT 	P1 du Centre 	5 	 824-9102 
Buckingham Ann 	 2-7332 	MINT 	House of Cornons 	CB 558 	 238-7061 
Buckley-Jones Dilys 	 5-1874 	FPR 	Pearson 	 C5 	 230-2617 
Budai Evelyne 	 6-4657 	SFP 	Pearson 	 A5 274 	 233-5263 
Budny Borys 	 (59)3-7043 	GMT 	Pearson 	 A4 	 224-1214 
Burbidge G, Mrs 	 6-1470 	ADAP 	Pearson 	 D3 	 225-6565 
Burbridge J K 	 2-7332 	MINT 	Pearson 	 85 	 523-7236 
Burchill R W 	 (59)3-6497 	ADD 	Pearson 	 D2 	 722-0714 
Surdon C, Ms 	 2-6161 	MGL 	Pearson 	 81 147 	 238-4502 
Burgin Sgt D E 	 (59)3-4605 	CGE 	Pearson 	 A4 103 
Burke 0, Mrs 	 6-2387 	ESE 	CD Howe 	 10E 	 836-5724 
Burke Joan B 	 6-6673 	EEA 	Pearson 	 C3 231 	 234-5783 
Burney D H 	 (59)3-7873 	UGB 	Pearson 	 A6 	 232-9921 
Burns D H 	 5-1773 	TAP 	Pearson 	 C6 144 	 234-7318 
Burns D P 	 2-2846 	MGT 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	 233-2857 
Burns J B, Miss 	 7-2618 	MRPD 	Fontaine 	 3 	 238-2506 
Burns L 	 7-3859 	MRMP 	Fontaine 	 1 
Burrill H C 	 2-9327 	MFRE 	Pearson 	 D1 180 	 828-6890 
Burton Jean 	 2-9717 	CCBM 	Pearson 	 Al 	 828-2057 
Busche Joan, Mrs 	 2-5253 	APA 	Pearson 	 04 136 	 746-4918 
Bush Brenda 	 4-4740 	TED 	Fontaine 	 10 	 824-1092 
Bustos L A 	 4-4445 	TIS 	Fontaine 	 7 
Butcher E, Mrs 	 6-3520 	APN 	Pearson 	 D4 210 	 729-3517 
Butcher J, Mrs 	 (59)3-5911 	UTM 	-Pearson 	 A6 	 733-2979 
Buteau Shirley 	 6-1760 	MGIM 	Pearson 	 AG 310 	 568-6760 
Butler J, Mrs 	 5-8826 	MPD 	Pearson 	 D1 	 829-0768 
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NAME
NOM

Butler T
Butt R D
Byrne K J
Byzewski M
Cadieux L P, Mlle
Caibaiosai Mary Anne.
Cain Colleen
Cameron B, Mrs
Cameron J
Cameron J M
Cameron L
Cameron M, Mrs
Cameron R G
Cameron S L, Mrs
Campbell A F
Campbell D I
Campbell D M, Miss
Campbell Donald W
Campbell G
Campeau C
Campeau-Meloche Jaclyne
Cantin Dany
r,aplan B
Caplan M
Cardinal B, Mrs
Cardinal M, Mrs
Carew P, Mrs
Carisse A
Carisse L
Carle J
Carman Grant M
Caron Jacqueline
Caron M Y, Miss
Caron M, Mme
Carrier J-P
Carrière C
Carrièré J W
Carroll H
Carroll M J
Carson J
Carson L G
Carswell D
Carter E W
Carter Edith
Carter G E
Carter J R
Carter K
Carter L, Mrs
Carter M, Mrs
Carter'Malcolm E
Casey B
Casey Diane, Mrs
Câshen J
Cathcart R H M
Caux Jean Réal
Cavanagh P
Cave D
Cave P
.Caverly M, Mrs
Caverly R

LOCAL

2-3866
2-.2650
4-3627
2-3781

(59)3-5293
(59)3-4770

6-2523
4-3543
2-5452
6-9863
6-5555
4-3593
2-1255
6-4912
4-4130
4-4445
5-2980
5-4799
2-8078

(59)3-5448
6-8683
5-1047
2-2481
5-8356
2-1251
6-2442
2-3586
7-3865
4-3624
4-3625

(59)3-7197
2-8040
4-3629

(59)3-5428
2-8965

(59)3-6098
6-2457
6-1402
2-9625
6-5546
2-3866
6-2600
5-4035
6-5939
5-8388
2-7596
6-2600

(59)3-4705
(59)3-4846

4-3582
4-4445
2-0906
5-3747
5-7127
6-2387
4-3576

(59)3-6120
7-2650
2-1641

(59)3-7468

DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

MGTC Pearson
MGTI Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
MGT Pearson
MGIC Pearson
EEA Pearson
MGIE Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
ZSSG Pearson
SIMV Pearson
RCTF CD Howe
MPD P1 du Centre
MGTC Pearson
TGP CD Howe
TDO Fontaine
TIS Fontaine
MCB Pearson
ETD Pearson
MGTB Pearson
RCM Pearson
XDA Pearson
MINA Pearson
MFSA Pearson
EST CD Howe
MFFV Pearson
MGIA Pearson
EPA Pearson
MRMP Fontaine
MPD P1 du Centre
MPD P1 du Centre
ZEP Pearson
IMU Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
ADL Pearson
IMU Pearson
EPG Pearson
ABKL Pearson
MGIM Pearson
ADTT Pearson
LST Pearson
MGTC Pearson
ADA Pearson
MGT Pearson
CPD Pearson
MFSM Pearson
MGT Pearson
ADA Pearson
PGB Pearson.
ABRX Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
TIS Fontaine
ZEP Pearson
MGDH CD Howe.
TGX CD Howe
ESE CD Howe
MPD P1 du Centre
ZSS Pearson
.MRP Fontaine
ABSW Pearson
MFSA Pearson

7

R00M
PIECE

AG 145
Al 171
6
Al 171
A7 261
C3 227
C2 234
6
BG 190
C2 227
11E
6
AG 156
1W
7
7
A8
83 168
Al 171
A7 206
Al
A70
D2
10E
D1
AG 282
C3
1
6
6
A3 122
A3
6
D2
A3
C3
D3
A6 290
D2
B4 134
AG 145
D3
Al 171
C5
Di
Al 171
D3
A8 112
D3
6
.7
A3 122
11E
1W
10E
6
A2 120
3
D2
D2

RESIDENCE

233-2873
749-8291
829-2405
748-5213
777-4956

820-0373
746-2812
443-5351
224-7899

225-1478
685-0380

741-6243

521-5529
'235-6899
225-5531
744-0026
235-7329
771-1686
225-4383
829-9225
820-3924
745-4025
741-6151

749-1069

828-2818

741-3469
749-9624
521-4748
237-0187
746=8796

225-7791
1-258-4480

722=7471

'230-3189
225-1610
722-5139
230-5537
829-9225
828-0767
225-3578

828-7530

521-2950
523-8167
820-5646
741-1556
741-1666
233-2493
731-6192
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NAME 	 DIVISION 	BUILDING 	 ROOM 
NOM 	 LOCAL 	 ,DIRECTION 	EDIFICE 	 PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

Caverly R J 	 2-0258 	MFS 	Pearson 	 01 
Cenne P 	 2-5371 	ABSR 	Pearson 	 D3 
Challen G E 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 
Chamberlain D 	 2-1344 	SCS 	Pearson 	 C3 
Champagne Joseph 	 5-2703 	ABM 	Pearson 	 83 
Champagne Mary Jane 	(59)3-6578 	MGIC 	Pearson 	 A6 261 	 744-2165 
Champoux Claude 	 2-7332 	MINT 	Pearson 	 85 	 777-6786 
Chandler DorothY 	 5-1874 	FPR 	Pearson 	 C5 	 829-4341 
Chapin P H 	 6-5803 	CPD 	Pearson 	 C5 	 825-3046 
Chapman F, Ms 	 • 	2-9166 	ESF 	CD Howe , 	 10E 	 722-9715 
Chappell T C 	 2-5112 	MGT 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	 224-3958 
Charbonneau A, Miss 	 6-7871 	TGO 	CD Howe 	 1W 
Charbonneau Marianne 	 2-2341 	ABKL 	Pearson 	 03 	 234-8779 
Charette Mimi 	 6-2600 	ADA 	Pearson 	 D3 	 563-1805 
Charette S, Ms 	 (59)3-6035 	ABU 	Pearson • 	D3 	 731-1239 
Charland C T 	 6-7065 	LGB 	Pearson 	 A8 162 	 722-8981 
Charlebois P, Mrs 	 5-8356 	• ESC 	CD Howe 	 10E 	 563-6916 
Charpentier D 	 5-8356 	ESC 	CD Howe 	 10E 
Charron Guy 	 2-9471 	MFRE 	Pearson 	 01 180 
Charron J 	 5-4991 	MFFP 	Pearson 	 01 	 • 	822-1810 
Charron L 	 5-3168 	APA 	Pearson 	 04 123 	 822-1810 
Chartrand G 	 (59)3-6770 	RWP 	Pearson 	 C2 120 	 745-8750 
Chartrand J J L 	 2-7532 	MGI 	Pearson 	 AG 244 	 749-5223 
Chartrand P 	 (59)3-6710 	SCS 	Pearson 	 C3 
Châtelain Isabelle 	(59)3-7026 	SCE 	Pearson 	 C3 	 1-679-4329 
Cheatley V 	 5-3827 • 	CGL 	Pearson 	 A4 	 523-5898 
Checkland Kenneth L 	 5-8388 	MFSP 	Pearson 	 01 	 820-1339 
Chell T M 	 4-4013 	TDD 	Fontaine 	 7 	 722-1606 
Chenail S, Mme 	 6-9028 	APT 	Pearson 	 04 	 568-7123 
Chénier C, Mlle 	 4-3520 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 
Chénier J 	 2-2647 	MGTP 	Pearson 	 AG 215 	 663-8839 
Chénier J, Miss 	 2-7017 	• MFFS 	Pearson 	 01 	 561-4283 
Chernushenko A T 	 4-4445 	TIS 	Fontaine 	 7 	 749-1854 
Chestnut G 	 5-8356 	ESC 	CD Howe 	 10 E 
Chevassu P 	 7-3875 	MRMA 	Fontaine 	 1 	 748-0362 
Chilton C E, Ms 	 5-6621 	MGIC 	Pearson 	 C7 	 728-5177 
Chisholm 0 I 	 2-89.. 26 	JLE 	Pearson 	 Cl 183 	 829-4855 
Chisholm F G 	 7-3898 	MRMS 	Fontaine 	 14 
Chisholm G M 	 6-7174 	MRMA 	Pearson 	 BG 162 	 820-8857 
Chistoff 0 A 	 2-5039 	MAO 	Pearson 	 A7 252 
Choquette D, Mme 	 4-3618 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 521-4624 
Choquette G 	 2-5313 	SIC • 	Pearson 	 C2 246 	 236-7886 
Chrétien R A J 	 5-2394 	MMD 	Pearson 	 C5 222 	 731-3090 
Christensen M, Mrs 	 5-8356 	EST 	CD Howe 	 10E 	 224-7765 
Christie Keith H 	 (59)3-5854 	EPG 	Pearson 	 C3 	 722-5287 
Christie N, Mrs 	 (59)3-7484 	UTM 	Pearson 	 A6 
Clapperton A 	 4-1418 	TEP 	Fontaine 	 10 	 731-7239 
Clark A K 	 2-2650 	MGTI 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	 731-0721 
Clark H B 	 2-5452 	ZSSG 	Pearson 	 BG 190 	 749-0801 
Clark R 	 7-2671 	MRPA 	Fontaine 	 3 	 824-1539 
Clark R W 	 2-5124 	ZSS 	Pearson 	 A2 133 	 737-9388 
Clarke A 	 (59)3-5647 	MÉSC 	Pearson 	 01 	 1-256-1725 
Clarke L W 	 (59)3-6566 	UTM 	Pearson 	 A6 	 835-4359 
Clarke Neil 	 5-1695 	MGIC 	Pearson 	 A3 128 	 234-2433 
Clarke V 	 5-8337 	MFS 	Pearson 	 D1 
Clement D 	 4-4733 	TEM 	Fontaine 	 10 	 568-1619 
Clément L 	 4-3551 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	5 
Clément S, Miss 	 7-3872 	MRMA 	Fontaine 	 1 	 234-4776 
Cleminson F R 	 2-1892 	IDA() 	Pearson 	 A7 250 	 737-4560 
Clendenning DH 	 4-4130 	TDO 	Fontaine 	. 	7 	 237-4330 
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NAME
NOM

Clermont G
Cléroux Rita, Mme
Cleveland J H
Cliffe-Phillips G
Clifford R B
Clost G C
Cloutier Marcel
Clugston M
Clynick R
Cochrane J, Mrs
Cochrane K M
Cochrane S
Cocker P, Miss
Coghill J
Cohen T A
Cole C
Cole C C
Cole C V
Cole Dacre P
Cole H G
Collier D J
Collinge D
Collins Barbara, Mrs
Collins Kevin
Comeau F W
Conlon E
Connick S
Cook Andrea
Cooke E J
Cooke R F
Coombs Eileen
Cooney V E, Mrs
Cooper John
Corbett B
Corbett C
Cordingley P
Cormie S
Cormier X
Corriveau Lori
Cossette G
Costello Ann
Costello C
Côté André
Côté B
Côté Daniel
Côte G
Côté J
Côté Odette
Côté Thérèse, Miss
Côté-Renaud Francine
Coulombe Clément J
Cound N
Cousineau D, Mrs
Cousineau M, Mrs
Cousineau W J
Couture Michel
Couvillon G
Couvrette A
Cowburn Eleanor
Cowley D

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

2-6056 MGTC
6-2942 MFFP
2-0976 FNCC
7-2632 MRPR

(59)3-4049 ABRR
6-6450 PAM
5-1874 FPR
6-3197 SCC
4-4712 TEA
4-3618 MPD
2-0471 MFFP
4-0890 MGDW
2-3430 IDA
2-7984 ZEP
6-6201 ADTT
2-7536 MGL
7-3906 MRMS

(59)3-7891 JLA
2-0591 SCH
7-2554 MRPC
2-7809 ZSI
5-2394 MMI
7-7932 PPD
2-1102 MFFV
6-9175 MGIK
6-2387 ESE
6-2521 IDD
2-3430 IDA
7-2545 MRPC
2-6850 MGTV
2-2455 MGIT
5-7127 TGX
5-4450 JLM
4-3533 MPD

(59)3-6669 MGIC
2-9332 PEP

(59)3-4153 URT
2-5452 ZSSG
5-0667 SCDF
5-3707 CGS
2-1041 CMA
2-7377 SIOA
6-2220 ABSR
6-0844 EPT
6-2727 RCR
4-4733 TEM
4-3564 MPD
6-6287 JLO
6-8602 ABKL

(59)3-5652 CMD
6-5648 MGT
2-0797 ABRT

(59)3-4790 ABM
4-3580 MPD
7-3817 MRMP
2-9445 ADAF

(59)3-6669 MGIC
6-8895 CCBX
2-9220 GMD
6-4375 SCS

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
P1 du Centre
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

9

ROOM
PIECE

AG 145
Dl 140
C7 190
3
D3
C6 127
C5
C5 200
10
6
Dl
5
A7 254
A3 122
D2
B1 147
A2
C7 115
C3V
3
A2 192
C6 222
5
Dl
AG 310
10E
A6
A7 254
3
Al 171
B3 CORE
1W
C7 138
6
AS 262
C3
A6
B6 190
C5 196
A4 114
C5
C2 268
D3
C3
AS 149
10
6
C7 160
D3
C5 126
Al 171
D3
D3
6
1
D3
A5 262
A2
A4
C3

RESIDENCE

778-2528
643-3736
832-1739
728-6655
225-6175
744-1544
523-4672
238-8758
722-9942
828-8334
722-7860

232-3381
232-5194
225-0382
224-7144
523-0355
233-4456
828-8065
226-4403
770-1109
692-4573

563-0393
521-7168
829-0593
729-3416
652-2206
838-3516

749-6732
225-2157
224-2899
235-9362
737-4281
230-1525
830-3096

233-3338
741-5710

770-8617
236-8791
777-8312

745-3798

563-4338
824-7437
733-6736
731-2374
561-0867

824-3278

745-9593
729-6250
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NAME
NOM

Cowl.ey George
Cowling Muriel,
Cox B
Cox Barbara
Crammond E K
Crawford Gregg
Creary J
rCreighton H, Miss
Crète J
Crevier Lise
Crocket C
Cronin Ann
Cross D
Cross Kim
Cross W A
Croteau Gerry
Crowley B G
Cuddihey J J E
Cuerrier L, Mrs
Culhane J
Cul l ey S.
Cumming N R
Cummings G
Cundell L.G
Cureton Allan E
Curran W J
Curren J, Mrs
Currie T L
Cuthbertson David A
Cyr L, Mrs
Czarski T
D'Amours Real
D'AQust D
D'Aoust R E
Daigle L, Mrs
Daley D K
Dandurand Roger
Daoust S, Miss
Dark C
Daunais Jeannine
Davidson B
Davidson R.H
Davidson R L
Davies V
Davis•B
Davis D, Mrs
Davison C, Miss
Dawson Dr. I N
Dawson H, Miss
Dawson J M
Dawson W P
Be Bellefeuille L
Be Bruyn Kops H
de Chantal René
Be Franco R L M, Mrs
De.Giovanni A
Be Giovanni Maria
de.Grandmont Marie-Ange
de Lobtiniere Harwood M
Be Luca Siro

LOCAL

(59)3-6311
5-0686

(59)3-5193
6-2142
5-7511
2-8162
4-3545
2-5788
2-5119
2-9307
2-5206
2-0762

(59)3-4687
5-1874

(59)3-4821
(59)3-4.730

4-1418
7-3874
5-6067
7-3805
6-1245

(59)3-7343
7-2534
6-0980
5-0726
5-1773
4-3520
2-8158
5-7221
4-3618

(59)3-6267
2-3866
2-1849
5-2723
2=2241
6-2387
2-8078
5-4750

(59)3-4477
6-4657
5-8374
2-0497
5-9803
6-1791

(59)3-7601
4-3534
5-2539
5-9803
5-8374

(59)3-4349
2-3865
4-0871
4-3571
6-4551
4-3564
6-9175
6-9175
5-7221
5-8388
5-7538

DIVISION BUILDING ROOM
DIRECTION EDIFICE PIECE

ETE Pearson B3 204
ABKC Pearson D3
ETS -Pearson 83 204
ABRA Pearson D3
JLE Pearson C7 172
XDA Pearson Al
MPD P1 du Centre 6
MGL Pearson B1 147
RCR Pearson A5 148
SCC Pearson C5 212
UGBA Pearson C2 264
APZ Pearson D4 110
CGE Pearson A4
FPR Pearson C5
URT Pearson A6
MGDT Pearson Al
TEP Fontaine 10
MRMA Fontaine 1
MGT Pearson Al 171
MRCL Fontaine 2
ABRA Pearson D3
UTT ^Pearson A6
MRPC Fontaine 3
SCD Pearson t3
ZEP Pearson A3 122
TAN Pearson C6 133
MPD P1 du Centre 6
MFF Pearson Dl 180
MINE Pearson B5
MPD •P1 du Centre 6
CCBA Pearson A2 100
MGTC Pearson AG 145
APN Pearson D4 203
MINA Pearson A10
MFRS Pearson Dl 180
ESE CD Howe 10E
MGTB Pearson Al 171
MGDW Pearson A3 270
MAM Pearson A3
SFP Pearson A5 274
TGD CD Howe 1W
PER Pearson C5
MMA Pearson C6 241
ABM Pearson D3
SIC Pearson C2
MPD P1 du Centre 6
MFFP Pearson Di
CME Pearson . C6 226
TGC CD Howe 1W
ETT Pearson B3 204
MGTC Pearson AG 145
.MGDC P1 du Centre 5
MPD P1 du Centre 6
.SCR Pearson C5
MPD Pi du Centre 6
MGIK Pearson A4 CORE
MGIK Pearson AG 310
MINE Pearson B5
zMFSX Pearson Di
MGIK Pearson AG 325

10

RESIDENCE-

233-5597
521-2187
225-1026
820-1438
230-5283

778-2879
235-804.1
232-1630
770-0619
745-4264
828-9403

235-9272
235-3100

825-4401
828-0668
729-0374
224-2837

235-9259
729-5766
225-8779
745-6068
741-5735

224-7354

561-1363
521-3693
663-9394 -
568-1391
568=5204

235-7597
741-5615
233-8233
230-8543
230-8543

729-1625

722-2452
837-1.289
722-2101

235-8490
727-0156
568-3013
733-3732
746-2067
226-4826
233-2877.
233-2877
224-5167'

745-4266
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NAME 	 • ". • DIVISION 	BUILDING 	' 	ROOM 
NOM • 	 LOCAL 	' 	DIRECTION 	EDIFICE 	 PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

De-Marinis A R, Mme 	(59)3-6578 	:• MGIC 	Pearson 	' 	B3 	 489-2016 
de Quimper Jean-Louis 	• (59)3-6428 	RWP 	Pearson • 	 C2 
de Salaberry L 	 6-4106 : 	SIC 	. Pearson 	• 	C2 	 233-4514 
De Wolf K 	. 	 4-4750 	TEF 	Fontaine 	 10 	 831-2998 
Debanné George 	 5-1939 	GRP 	Pearson 	 A4 122 	 820-1739 
DeCarufel Guy 	• 	2-1251 	MFFV 	Pearson 	 D1 	 663-7281 • 
Dechant Wm 	 4-4144 	. 	TDU 	Fontaine - 	: 	. 7 	 824-5173 
Deck C, Miss 2-4080 	ZEP 	Pearson 	 A3 122 	 748-1381 
Deguire  Louise 	 • ' 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	•Pearson 	 AG 145 	 235-8404 
Delaney .D 	 6-2942 	• 	MFFP 	Pearson 	 D1 	 8364540 .  
Delaney G L 	 5,9803 . 	MMA 	Pearson 	 C6 248 
Delaney I 	 6-2942 	MFFP 	Pearson 	 D1 

' Delanoe G 	 2-7114 	SCS 	Pearson 	 C3 
Delisle J P 	 (59)3-5024 . 	GRP 	Pearson 	- 	A4 128 	 521-2311 
Dell P W H6-4406 	MRMA 	Pearson 	.. • 	BG 	 820-4726 
Della Valle N J 	' 	 4-1418 	TEP 	Fontaine 	 10 	 226-5093 
Delorey G 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson • 	 AG 145 	 820-8869 
Delvoie L A 	 2-3402 	IDD 	Pearson 	 A6 	 • - 741-2712 
Demers 'M 	 - (59)3-6035 	ABRT 	Pearson • 	 03 
Dempstert , 	6-2940 	MFFP 	Pearson 	 D1 	 733-6992 
Dendy John 0 	 2-6884 . 	: ZEP 	' Pearson 	 A3 122 	 523-6824 
Denis Germain 	 2-8785 	TID 	Pearson 	• 	C6 158 	 776-1559 
Dennis M 	 . .- (59)3-6439 	GAM 	Pearson 	 A4 	 226-5478 
DesLandes Claude 	 2-9947 	- SCA 	Pearson 	 C5 230 • 
Desbiens Gilles 2-7001 	RCR 	. Pearson 	.. A5 143 	 643-2071 , 
Desbiens Paul 	 2-7034 . 	SFP ' 	.Pearson 	 A5 268 	 746-6217 
Deschamps G, Mme 	 6-6903 • 	 ADL 	Pearson 	. 	D2 	• 	568-0624 
Desgagnés Lucie 	 5-1694 	MGIC 	Pearson 	 A3 128 	819-986-2871 
Désilets France 	 2,5290 	SFF 	Pearson 	 A5 122 	 141-2386 
Desjardins B 6-5546 	LST 	Pearson 	.. 	B4 134 	 778-2796 , 
Desjardins J A C 	 7-3804 	, MRCL 	fontaine 	, 	2 	 233-0243 
Desjardins Jacques 	 (59)3-6586 	GAT 	Pearson 	, . 	A4 	 643-4248 
Desjardins Jacques • 	 5-7538 	MGIK 	Pearson 	. 	AG 325 	. 
Deslauriers A 	 6-9175 	MGIK 	, Pearson 	 A10 	819-986-8938 
Desmarais M54851 	MINA 	Pearson 	 A10 	 741-1888 
Desormeaux E A, Mme 	 6-9385 	MGIC 	Pearson 	 AG 280 	 824-9497' 
Desormeaux S 	 7-3827. 	MRMP 	Fontaine 	 1 	• 	 131-9038 
Despard F, Mme 	 4-3550 	MPD 	P1 du Centre. 	6 
Després A A 	 2-6205 	• . IDRA 	Pearson • 	 A6 166 	819-458-2146 
Desroches D, Mes 	 2-5835 	ZEP 	Pearson 	 A3 122 	 741-7136 
DestroiSmaisons C. 	5-7511 	- 	JLE 	Pearson 	 C7 172 	, 233-0548 
Deveau Monique 	 (59)3-5798 - 	MGIX 	Pearson 	 i AG 281 
Devine W E 	 2-6167 	ABON 	Pearson . 	. 	D2 	 828-9685 
Devlin C 	 • 	2-9445 	ADAF 	Pearson 	 D3 	 523-0224 
Devlin T 	 (59)3-5735 	LCR 	. .Pearson 	_ 	B4 230 
Dew E 	• 	 (59)3-1069 	APA 	Pearson 	. 	D4 	 . 745-0112 
Di Bartolomeo B6-5677 	- EPD 	.,, Pearson 	 C3 

	

.. 	 . 
Di Battista Y 	 2-5319 •... 	APN 	. Pearson :.7::. ._. : 	D4 210 	- 	231-t5584. 

	

. , 	 . 	_ 
Dickner M 	 6-1760-- • MGIM 	Pearson . .t. . . 	 AG 310 , 	- 	521-3414, _.. 	_ 

, Diepman. B 	 2-3471 	.- 	ZÉP 	.,- -.Pearson',..: -  • 	A3 122 	' 	. 523-8277; 
DillomLouise V, Mrs, -  , , (59)3-5418 	,ZEP 	. Pearson 	. 	A3 122 	•. 2254626. 
Dinelle'Rôn . 

	

	5-7847 . . : .ABRR 	- .:Pearson ..: 	. 	. 	D3 	. . : - 72$ 72930: , 
.. Dingledine Paul S 	. 	2-7332 	MINT 	: :Pearson., - . 	' 	B5 	 230:3:350 .  

Dion Adèle . 	5-1694 . 	MGIC 	Pearson 	- 	. 	A3 128 	 731-2801 

	

. 	 23 
• 

Dionne Ginette 	 5-8359 	. DMF 	• Pearson --.. : s 	A8 	
. 	, 

- 	54876: 
Dixson.B 	 7-2518 .  MRCC 	Fontaine 	: .-, 	14 	 23e.-3288 
Dobbins Debbie, Mrs ' - 	(59)3-7953 	MFFG 	Pearson - 	D1 	 731-9006 
Dobbins R D 	. 	_ 	2-1251 , 	AFFV 	- Pearson ,. .,_: . , 	Dl 	 731906:. 
Dodd.  .Réjane 	 5-1874 • 	..TPR 	Hpearson , . 	C5 	 828-2983 :  

11 	 April 1984 



NAME
NOM

Dodd Shelley
Dods Daryl
Doherty G
Doherty M C
Doherty M, Mrs
Doiron R-
Dompierre Marc
Donohue P D
Doré R C
Dossett Richard
Doucet P
Dougherty S, Miss
Douglas Mary C, Miss
Douglas R
Douglas W R
Dowler Chri.stina
Down L K, Mrs
Downing D, Mrs
Doyle M F
'Drake E G
Drapeau S
Draper P
Drennan W
Dubé E, Mme
Dubois A
Dubois D
Dubois Helene
Dubois J
Dubois R
Duboi.s S
Ducharme Pierre
Duchesne K
Duclos D -
Dudoit Alain
Duinker D
Dumouchel Paul
Dumouchel R
Dumouchel S
Duncan M E
Duncan Melody
Dunlop David R
Dunn N, Mrs
Dunseath P S
Dunseath R
Dupont S, Mme
Dupuis Jacques
Dupuis S, Mrs
Duquette D
Durnford JoAnne, Mrs
Durning W H
Durocher G M
Dussault Renald
Duval Luce
Duval M
Dyer C, Mrs
Dyet David
Dymond W A
Earl Lisa
Eastham P
Eddington R

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRÉCTÎON bIFÎCE

6-1669 GMR
6-9386 MGIC
4-3832 MGDF

(59)3-:4801 ABKL
4-3832 MPD
5-1859 GRP
6-1791 ABM
4-4130 TDO

(59)3-6380 GRP
(59)3-6669 MGIC

2-5620 SCE
2-4472 ABKL
6-1666 ZSP
5-9803 MMA
5-5934 MGIC
2-2221 ADTB
2-8853 MFFI
4-3520 MPD
6-4039 . XDA
2-3372 PSD
5-3123 APA
2-5788 MGL
2-5452 ZSSG
6-6956 '- APT
2-6954 APAD
2-1069 GAD
5-5244 SFP
2-0150 ZSSV
5-7538 MGIK
4-4733 TEM
6-3667 PSR
6-2940 MFFP
2-1255 MGTC
5-1851 MINA

(59)3-4932 ZEP
6-1760 MGIM
4-3534 MPD
5-9803 MMA
5-8388 MFSX
5-1262 ADA
6-9720 XDV

(59)3-4846 ABRX
5-8387 MFS
6-2672 ABRT
2-2221 ADTB

(59)3-4020 SFB
5-2703 ABM

(59)3-5556 MGIC
4-4130 TOO
7-3888 MRMS
2-5452 ZSSG

(59)3-5460 CMA
2-2221 ADTB
2-0606 RBR
6-2465 TGX

(59)3-5677 CMA
(59)3-5584 RCM
(59)3-5668 LSP

2-7175 URD
5-6736 RAM

Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

12

ROOM
PÎÈCE

A4
A6 272
7
D3
6
A4 127
D3
7
A4 174
A5 262
C3
D3
A2 205
C6 242
Al
D1
Dl
6
Al
A5 232
D4 126
B1 147
B6 190
D4
D4 132
A4 165
A5 273
A2 115
AG 325
10
C5
Dl
AG 156
A10 268
A3 122
AG 310
6
C6 228
D1
D3
Al 159
D3
Dl
D3
D1
A8 112
D3
A6
7
14
BG 190
C5
Dl
A5 214
1W
C5
A7 178
B4 106
A6
C6

RESIDENCE

744-0441
236-5383
230-2527
225-6237
225-6237

820-4100
568-8220.
837-1715
234=9838
233=.9.735

232-6060
592-4797
445-5201
224-5737

745-7765
230-1317
746-9610

726-0749
521-6943
684-0627
748-3095
731-2347

770-4670

230-3830
824-2095
521-9217
749-3386
824-6735
837-3297
446-6085
837-3297
729-4841

237-9397

523-6320

741-6864
827-1504
835-2146
829-7312
825-1048
824-9593
521-9035
771-7291

776-2084

737-0401
748-0608

523=1968
824-3022
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NAME
NOM

Efisinga J
El der D C
Elié Mârcel
Ellertôn'Ruth
Elliot G
E1li0tt_Robert
Elliott Robert
Ellison W
England C G
English D R
English Cinda
Enos Sue
Erskine J B
Escander S, Mrs
Etheridge N
Ethier Gaston
Evans R
Everett M, Mrs
Eyre S, Mrs
Fairweather M
Fanning J D
Fanning Linda
Farand A
Farley G
Farley L
Farrell Hilary
Farrell R G
Faubert'Guy
Fauteux Paul
Fauvelle G J
Fearey Pat
Featherman S
Federico Audrey, Mrs

Fil er' Harvey

Feldman E
Feldman W
Fels H
Fennell Catherine,
Fenton G
Ferâ'Pat
Ferguson Anne M
Ferguson I C
Ferguson J B
Ferland R
Fiander J W
Fiégenwald J
Field R H
Fiè]dhouse J R W

Filiatrèâult J
Filion B
Filiôrn.'J`J
Findla`y` , K, Miss
Fi.nk M-2,
Fi nl ây- Mary
Fi'nnie"W, H, Mrs
F:i:tzgeràl d B
Flack - B&,Miss
FlanaganRalph
Fleming';•S, Miss
Fl ett R. ^

LOCAL

6-2511
2-8369
6-4342
6-5939

(59)3-4323
6-8310
2-7133
2-3866
2-2650
5-3368

(59)3-4932
5-1874
4-4130
5-8356
2-9289
6-9175

(59)3-4884
5-1712
2-0384
2-6225
2-3866
2-2446

(59)3-6140
2-3471
6-1791

(59)3-5556
4-4040
2-7017
6-2643
7-3844

(59)3-6291
4-4712-

.(t9)3-7362
6-5401
5-2898
7-3929
2-6915
5-3563
4-4112
5-2486
2-1179
5-1644
5-6438
4-3520
2-9664
7-.2681
2-8869
6-0684
5-1874
6-9385--
5-8337
5-8356
6-2209
6-0550
2-0258
6-0670
2-5241
2-1251
6-5546
2-3866

DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

APS Pearson
APZ, Pearson
ZSS Pearson
•CPD. Pearson
NAX Pearson
GAF Pearson
GMD Pearson
MGTC Pearson
MGTI Pearson
MGDA Pearson
ZEP Pearson
FPR Pearson
TDO Fontaine
ESF CD Howe
EER Pearson
MGIK Pearson
RBT CD Howe
TAA Pearson •
LCT 'Pearson
RBR Pearson
MGTC Pearson
MFFC Pearson
ETT 'Pearson
ZEP Pearson
ABM 'Pearson
MGIC Pearson
TOM Fontaine
MFFS Pearson
JLO Pearson
MRMP Fontaine
ETE Pearson
TEA Fontaine
ZEP Pearson
JLO Pearson
LCR Pearson
MRMS Fontaine
ZSI Pearson
ABS Pearson
TDR Fontaine
SCS Pearson
GAA Pearson
TGD CD Howe
RST CD Howe
MPD . P1 du Centre
MFF Pearson
MRPA Fontaine
GAA Pearson
-TIR Pearson
OR Pearson
MGIC Pearson ^

.-APT Pearson
-EST CD Howe
ABSR Pearson
'TIR Pearson

- I MFSA . Pearson
TIR -.Pearson •
-APS Pearson

-..MFFV Pearson .
•' LST Pearson
' 1MGTC Pearson

13

ROOM
PIECE RESIDENCE

D4 174 837-2237
D4 109 748-3133
A2.124 523-4746
A5
A2 233-3731
A4 776-2276
A4 154
AG 145 523-1617
Al 171 748-7961
Al 741-2895
A3 122 749-2563
C5
7 828-4184
10E 838-2884
C3 228
AG 310
11E 592-5000
C6 130 592-2693
B4 142 836-4755
A5 170 746-9082
AG 145 225-4398
Dl 820-8453
B3 204 819-827-3092
A3 122 819-985-3161
D3 746-8706
A6
7 -729-1895
Dl 777-4249
C7 154
1 819-986-1743
B3 204 230-6520
10 235-5862
A3 122.
C7 152 236-2880
B4 222
14 824-5524
A2 201 232-1402
D3
7 820-3395
C3 829-2182
A4 749-4701
1W 829-3293
11.E 523-2287
6 233-4720
Dl
3 733-0060
A4 748-7442
C6 165 230-1183
C5 643=9423
AG 275 ' 235-0251
D4 771-1516
10E 226-3457
D3 561-4506
C6 170 224-2126
D2 722-4684
C6 168 225-6219
D4 184 235=8795
Dl 748-7842
B4 134 737-5631«
AG 145

.
'830-0225

April 1984



NAME. 	 DIVISION 	BUILDING 	ROOM 
NOM 	 LOCAL 	 DIRECTION EDIFICE 	 PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

Fleury L, Mlle 	 4-3628 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 663-3743 
Fleury Linda 2-7332 	MINT 	House of Cornons 	CB 558 - 
Floccari G, Miss 	' 	(59)3-7891 	JLA 	. •Pearson 	 C7 115 	 235-5635 
Flood John 	 2,6941 	MGL 	Pearson 	 81 147 	 2. 33-1320 
Flynn J, Mrs 	 2-6161 	MGL 	. Pearson 	 81 147 	 237-4869 
Fockner S G H 	 2-5700 	MGTS 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	 820-0008 
Foley Judy . 	7,2500 	biRCF 	Fontaine 	 14 	 225-0073 
Fontaine C 	 4-5303 	TEF Fontaeine. 	 10 	 226- 2483 
Fontaine Nora 	 51-6248 	MGIC . 	Pearson 	 A4 120 	 238-3387 
Ford L 	 6-5555 , 	RCTÉ 	CD Howe 	 11E 	 829-9270 
Ford S 	 4-0860 	MGDC 	P1 du Centre 	5 	 521r9523 
Foreman D 	 (59)3-7955 	UGP 	Pearson 	 B3 140 ' 	731-7590 
Forget S 	 2,0163 	ZSIR 	Pearson 	 A2 197 	 771-0680 
Forgues Christiane - 	(59)3-7052 	ETN 	Pearson 	 B3 204 	 741-9380 
Forieri C, Mrs 	 4-3617 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 236-3846 
Fortin Jacqueline 	 6-4376 	. 	SIO 	Pearson 	 C2 268 
Fortin Louise 	 ' 5-8190GAt 	Pearson 	' 	A4 	 592-1258 
Fortin Raymond 	 2-2650 	« 	MGTI 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	 443-2398 
Fortune Pat 	 2-7422 	- MFFH 	Pearson 	 D1 
Foster C 	 4-4021 	TDM 	Fontaine 	 7 	 226-8046 
Foster D 	 2-8078 	MGTB 	Pearson 	, 	Al 171 	 489-2264 
Fouquet A 	 2-2221 	ADTB 	Pearson 	 D1 	 745-8692 
Fournier J K 	 6-1138 	MGID 	Pearson  • 	 AG 290 

' Fournier J R 	 2-1962 	MGIP 	Pearson 	 D2 125 
Fournier M, Mrs 	 4-5375 	TEM 	Fontaine 	 10 	 716-4274 
Fournier R 	 (59)3-4343 	ZSE 	Pearson 	 A2 168 	. 	. 2349094 
Fournier R B 	 6-9028 	APT 	Pearson 	 04 	 131-8319 
Fowell J R D 	 6,2118 	CGS 	Pearson 	 A4 112 	 741-6032 
Fox J A 6-4528 	URR 	Pearson 	 A6 	 746-5775 
Foy France 	 (59)3,4979 	EEA 	Pearson 	 C3 227 	 236-6797 
Fracassi B C, Mrs 	 2,8853 	MFFI 	Pearson 	 D1 	 224-9238 
Frainetti D M R 	 4-4112 	MGDF 	Fontaine - 	7 
Frame Doug 	 . 	4-2780 	PPP 	P1 du Centre: 	5 
Francis J R 	 2-7921 	IDR 	Pearson 	 A6 164 	 729-8767 
Francoeur Maureen 	 6-8683 	XDC 	Pearson 	 Al 
Francoeur Nicole 	 6-6322 	.APS 	Pearson 	 D4 183 	 7484189 . Franey G, Mrs 	 6-1760 	MGIM 	Pearson 	 AG 310 	 733-8022 
Franey s 	 6-7538 	MGIK 	Pearson 	 AG 325 	 7338022 
Frank Jean 	 7-7939 	PPR 	P1 du Centre 	5 	 2304995 
Frankson P 	 2-7687 	MGL 	Pearson 	 81 147 	 141-7503 
Fraser G, Ms 	 .6,9386 	MGIC 	Pearson 	 AG 272 	 744-1119 
Fraser R 	 5.4388 	MFSM 	Pearson 	 D1 	 237-2353 
Fraser S R 	 7-7939 	PPR 	P1 du Centre 	5 	 596-0388 
Frayne C E 	 2-5371 	ABSR 	Pearson 	 D3 
Frecbette J 	 5-8356 	EST - 	CD Howe 	 10E 	 224-7954-  
Fréchette Louise 	 2-0871 	RCR 	Pearson 	 A5 142 	 728-7763 	, 
Fréchette S 

	

	 6-1791 	. ABM 	Pearson 	 03 	 • 663-2896 
' Freeth J, Mrs 	 2-5835 	ZEP 	Pearson 	 A3 122 	 - 592-6646 

French D J 	 2-816è 	XDA 	Pearson 	 Al 	 238,5002 
Frewen Gi Miss 	 4-3520 	MPD 	01 du Centre 	6 
Fried J T 	 2-2486 	JLE 	Pearson 	 C7 175 	 233,9975 
Friedlaender L I 	 (59)3-4149 	. 	DMF 	Pearson - 	 A3 	 232-5803 
Friend D W, Mrs 	 2,6480 	, 	ZEP 	Pearson 	 A3 122 	 821-1899 
Friesen M A, Mrs 	 2-8763 	RCM 	Pearson 	 A7 211 	 692-2647 
Fritz N 	 2,5452 	. 	ZSSG 	Pearson 	 BG 190 	 722-0923 
Froese G D 	 4-3540 	. 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 237-3624 
Fullerton F 	 5.-6815 	PEP 	Pearson 	 C3 	 . 741,2279 
Fulthorpe R A . 	2-2650 	MGTI • 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	 6922647 
Furlons L G 	 (59)3-5910. 	SIS 	Pearson 	 C2 148 	 128,8068 
Fyfe-G, Miss 	 2 --2341 	•ABKC 	Pearson • 	 03 	 722-5154 

14 	 April 1984 



NA14É DIVISION BUILDING ROOM
NOW LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE PIECE RESIDENCE

Gaetan L
Gagné Gilles
Gagné M, Mrs
Gagnon F
Gagnon Hélène
Gagnon M
Gagnon Monique
Gagnon Yves
Galipeau B, Mrs
Galipeau Claude
Galipeau G
Galipeau J R G
Gal i peau R P
Gallagher B, Mrs
Gallant Jean Mrs
Gallinger C, Mrs
Galpin A
Galpin E T
Gal t Dagmar
Gamache J, Miss
Ganho Eveline, Mme
Gantner Marlise
Gardner J D
Gari epy S
Garneaù Sylvie
Gatien-L J, Miss
Gaudreau J
Gauthier D
Gauthier Robert A
Gay Aubrey
Gea11 K
Géi'tzl er Greta
Gélinas C, Mrs
Gélineau A, Mrs
Gèorgé C D P
Gerin-Lajoie M
Germundson J, Mrs
Gero J
Gervais D
Gervais Guy
Gervais J
Gervais R, Mme
Gérvais Thérèse:, Mrs
Ghérson A R A
Giannetti L
Gibeaûlt J, Miss
Gibson Barbara
Gibson 0 A
Gibson Joanne.
Gilbert,.R P
Gilker E.E
Gilt S, Mrs
Gillespie M
Giliroy 8, Miss
Gi.ngras Gilles
Gfroux J
Gl asgow. L
Glasgôw R
Glynn. P

5-1712 TAF
6-1402 MGIM
4-3570 MPD
4-1438 TEP
6-7077 APD
2-5371 ABSR

(59)3-7271 MFFG
2-6104 SCA
7-3806 MRCL
6-6396 ABM
b-7174 MRMA
7-3904 MRMS
2-0632 MFFI
6-2387 ESE
5-6934 MGI
4-3615- MPD

(59)3-4687. CGE
7-2522 MRCP

(59)3-6701 SCS
5-7696 ABRR
2-8733- MGL
2-0760 SCI
2-9292 PSP
6-2675 MFFV
6-4657 SFP
5-0119 JLA
2-1360 JLO

(59)3-5357 GAM
4-3627 MPD
2-7332 MINT
6-1888 ZSS
5-7664 ABRR
4-3564 MPD
5-4461 MGDW
2-2022- IMU
2-8078 MGTB
5-8337 APT
6-0648 TIM
6-2142 ABRA
2-.5359^ 'SCA
6.-2940. MFFP
2-.7474 MGIP
5-2079- GRP
2-8333 RCD
2-2221 ADTB
5-2703 ABM
2-9368 - IDR
6-8322 TGD
6-5939 CPD
5=.2394 MMI
6-5369 ACB
6-6956 APT
2-9280 SCS
4-3628 MPD

(59)3-6842 RWP
6-1138 MGID

(59)3-5153 'CGL
6-4286 EEF
2-7317 MGTP

15

Pearson C6 268 827-0509
Pearson A6 290
P1 du Centre 6 225-2053
Fontaine 10 745=5106'
Pearson D4 125
Pearson D3
Pearson D1
Pearson C5 230
Fontaine 2 663-3306
Pearson D3
Pearson BG 162 777-4990
Fontaine 14 653-6509
Pearson Dl 584-0698
CD Howe 10E 523-2594
Pearson AG 244
P1 du Centre 6 225-6510
Pearson A4 102
Fontaine 14 722-3109
Pearson C3
Pearson D3
Pearson 81 147 741-6289
Pearson C3 160 820-5825
Pearson C3
Pearson 01 233-3207
Pearson A5 274 744-2427
Pearson C7 115 236-9295
Pearson C7 155 233=9225
Pearson A4
P1 du-Centre 6
House of Commons CB 558
Pearson BG 195 824-5157
Pearson D3
P1 du Centre 6 568-2352
Pearson A3 270
Pearson A3 741-8201
Pearson Al 171 775-1760
Pearson D4
Pearson. C6 181
Pearson D3
Pearson C5 235-5416
Pearson Dl 684-1726

Pearson D2 125
Pearson A4 124 568-3108
Pearson A5 150 827-0050/236-1550
Pearson
Pearson D3 443-2487
Pearson A6 159 234-6407
CD Howe 1W 521-7614
Pearson ' C5 236-5542
Pearson C6 196 827-0922
Pearson. D4 737-7597
Pearson D4
Pearson C3 821-1788
P1 du Centre 6 744-2020
Pearson, C2 748-6503
Pearson ` AG 290 225-6071
Pearson A4 245-8685
Pearson C3 222 745-8685
Pearson AG 215 825-5223
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NAME
NOM

Goderre Ellen, Mrs
Godfrey N P
Godin Jean
Goerzen Jean
Goetz Alice
Goguen Maurice
Goneau R
Gooch 0, Mrs
Gooch Stanley E
Goodeve Anne, Miss
Goodman E
Gordon B
Gordon D W
Gordon J S
-Gorn Ed
Goski V
Gosselin Patricia,, Mrs
Gottdank J, Mrs
Gottdank L
Gough George
Goulet Denyse
Goulet Luc
Goulet Nicole
Goulet R, Mrs
Goulet Roland
Gow Gail
Gow Garnet
Goyer J, Mrs
Goyette L
Goyette L, Ms
Graham J W
Graham Jack
Graham R, Mrs
Graham W E
Graham W G
Graham W R
Grandy D
Grandy S L Miss
Grant A E
Grant E
Grant E L
Grant M, Mrs
Grauer R A
Gravel A J
Gravel J
Gravel Jacques
Gray E L
Gray J, Mrs
Gray V P
Graziadei R
Green Debbie
Green Janet
Green S, Mrs
Green W
Greene B
Greene M, Mrs
Greenfield
Greenshields C
Greenway W J
Greenwood Ward

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

2-7690 MFFG . Pearson
4-4701 TEA Fontaine
2-2112 IMU Pearson
6-1669 GMR Pearson
2-7377 SIDA Pearson
6-8669 ZSSV Pearson
2-2241 MFRS Pearson

(59)3-5080 MGDA Pearson
6-4583 URE Pearson
2-4080 ZEP Pearson
7-2594 MRPC Fontaine
5-1895 GRP Pearson
6-3175 MFR Pearson
5-9803 MMA Pearson
5-8189 GAT Pearson
5-8864 URR Pearson
2-6926 ZSIW Pearson
4-3618 .P1PD P1 du Centre
2-2241 MFRS Pearson
5-7575 PET Pearson
2-8743 RBR Pearson
4-3627 MPD P1 du Centre
5-7221 MINE Pearson
4-3626 MPD P1 du Centre

(59)3-6593 GAT Pearson
5-9803 CME Pearson

(59)3-4014 MGTC Pearson
4-3558 MPD P1 du Centre
6-5074 MFFI Pearson
2-7017 MFFS Pearson

(59)3-7895 LCD Pearson
2-7332 _ MINT Pearson
5-4461 MGDW Pearson
2-2650 MGTI Pearson

(59)3-4325 ZSS Pearson
7-2608 MRP Fontaine
6-1138 MGID Pearson
7-2515 MRD Fontaine
7-7939 PPR P1 du Centre

(59)3-5357 GAA Pearson.
4-1418 TEP Fontaine
4-3541 MPD P1 du Centre
7-7939 PPR P1 du Centre

(59)3-4068 ABRT Pearson
(59)3-6788 M6IJ Pearson

2-7017 MFFS Pearson
5-1773 TAA Pearson
6-6058 MGDW Pearson

(59)3-6100 SIMP Pearson
4-3580 MPD P1 du Centre

(59)3-7199 APN Pearson
6-1317 LSR Pearson
2-0686 MFFV Pearson
7-2670 MRPA Fontaine
2-2506 ADTT Pearson
4-3624 MPD P1 du Centre
7-2595 MRPC Fontaine

(59)3-5495 EEA Pearson
2-2458 ADTT Pearson
5-7523 ETS Pearson

16

ROOM
PIECE

Di
10
A3
A4
C2 268
A2 118
D1
Al
A6 212
A3 122
3
A4 130
Dl 180
C6 228
A4
A6
A2 101
6
Dl 180
A5
A5 210
6
B5
6
A4
C6
AG 157
6
D1
D1
B4 230
B5
C6 165
Al 171
A2 130
3
AG 290
14
5
A4
10
6
5
03
B4
Dl
C6 130
A7
C2 134
6
D4 2104
B4 106
D1
3
D2
6
3
C3 214
D2
B3 204

RESIDENCE

685-1665
592-1977
749-8268
744-2049

234-8475
837-3941
733-1824
748-0704.
827-0946
741-3057

692-3769
737-7561
728-5317
235-5836
523-9467
521-0804
521-0804
226-5380
230-5926
521-4638.
776-0468
643-2068
777-3826
733-6848
429-7578
835-3423
741-1888
523-4585
748-9510
236-2093

726-1623
829-8000
592-1500
234-0634
225-8734
224-6381
741-1849
731-1882

741-3355
663-3680

749-0305
827-3343
226-7033

1-258-3378
523-4704
828-8671
234-4177
722-2549
521-3315
234-6673
745-3384
444-2694
749-8360

737-3674

April 1984



NAME, 	 • 	DIVISION , BUILDING 	 ROOM . 	, 
• NOM 	 LOCAL 	- DIRECTION EDIFICE 	 PIECf 	RESIDEMCE ' 

Grenier Maurice E 	 2-8115 	MFFX 	j Pearson 	 D1 	 7464239 
Gribbon L, Mrs 	 5-1544 	TGD 	CD Howe 	 1W 
GriniuS Marius 	 6-6320 	IDAN 	Pearson 	. 	A7 248 	 2344305 
Grison R G 	 5-3667 	ABD 	Pearson 	 03 
Grist C 	 6-1760 	MGIM 	. Pearson 	. 	AG 310 	 731-5064 
Grocholski-Stewart B„Mrs 	(59)3-4911 	USS 	Pearson • 	- 	A8 140 	 748-6063 
Groh Helen 	 6-3638 	SCR 	Pearson 	. 	05 	 741-8209 
Gross Donna 	 6-1014 	SCR 	Pearson 	 C5 	 829-1518 
Groulx F 	 64791 	ABM 	Pearson 	 D3 
Gruca Eva, Ms 	 2-3690 	ZEP 	Pearson . 	 A3 122 	 8204150 
Gryndahl Irene, Mrs 	(59)3-5413 	ZSIW 	Pearson 	 A2 106 	 236-6359 
Guenette John P 	 7-2535 	MRPR 	Fontaine 	' 	3 	 5924024 
Guénette Richard 	 2-1102 	MFFV 	. Pearson 	 D1 	 819-986- 7086 
Guérin C 	

. 	
4-3584 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	• 	523-3780 

Guerin R, Mrs 	 4-3628 	' MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 561-3029 
Guertin J E 	 8-3863 	JLE 	Pearson 	 C7 177 	 684-9925 • 
Guilbault K M Mrs. 	 6-5613 	' TGD 	CD Howe 	 IW 
Guillot Hélène 	 (59)3-6740 	SCS 	Pearson 	

. 
C3 	• 	 . 	. 

Gunn W 	 (59)3-7082 	ZEP 	Pearson 	 A3 122 . 
Gunville Roger 	 4-3628 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 568-9137 
Gusen Bill 	 2-6540 	SIO 	.Pearson 	• 	C2 292 
Haack F E 	 5-2394 	MMI 	• Pearson 	. 	C6 222 
Hadwen John G 	 5-6962 	PED 	Pearson 	 C5 	 748-6349 
Hagemeyer J 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	 6840935 
Hahn Philipp L 	' 	(59)3-5532 	LSP 	Pearson 	• 	B4 110 
Haigh F 	 2-6925 	. ZSIW 	Pearson 	 A2 110 	 824-3096 
Haird K . 	 2-9449 	ADAF 	Pearson • 	 D3 
Halawa R 	 24866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 A6 145 	- 
Haley A 	. 	 (59)3-7343 	UTT 	Pearson 	 A6 
Hall A D 	 7-2629 	.MRPD 	- Fontaine  • 	3 	 829-0672 
Hall .C, Mrs 	 4-3625 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 592-4588 
Hall I M 	 (59)3-7544 	SIS 	• Pearson 	 C2 158 	 234-7227 
Hall Jack 	 6-9628 	SCI 	Pearson . 	C3 160 	 828-7656 
Hallas H 	 5-2387 	ESE 	CD Howe 	 10E 
Halliday A L 	 2-6470 	UGBA 	Pearson 	 C2 264 	 731-8664 
Hallman D K 	 6-6450 	PAM 	Pearson 	 C5 270 	 741-0538 
Halpin E 	 2-0568 	MFFV 	Pearson 	 D1 	 8204102 
Halpin R 	 6-3606 	RBR 	Pearson 	 A5 212 	 523-7015 
Ham J A 	 7-3876 	MRMA 	Fontaine 	 1 	 722-1769 
Hambleton B 	 2-9682 	URE 	Pearson 	 A6 204 	.230-6072 
Hamburgh W à 	 2-5452 	ZSSG 	• Pearson 	 86 190 	 820-1479 
Hamelin S, Mlle 	 2--7962 	MGIP 	Pearson ' 	 02 125 	819-985-1025 
Hamilton D 	 2-3866* 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 
Haman B 	 2-3866 	' MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	 731-2683 
Hamill J R 	 2-7250 	SCS 	Pearson 	 C3 	 232-0285 
Hancock Hjalmarson M 	 5-6720 	SCS 	Pearson 	 C3 
Hancock P J A 	 2-5303 	RBD 	Pearson 	 45 204 	 230-6889 
Haner W E 	 24798 	. MFSA 	• Pearson 	 02 	 224-0543 
Hanley R 	 5-8388MFSM 	.. Pearson 	 01 
Hankey Blair 	 64316 	' JLM 	Pearson - - 	Cl 138 	 235-0150 
Hanna Mary Joan 	 2-8726 	SIMV 	Pearson- 	 C2 265 	 663-4649 
Hannigan J 	 24690 . 	ZEP 	Pearson • 	A3 122 	 235-8008.  
Hansen J 	 5-1249 	SIM 	Pearson 	 C2 145 	 838-3255 
.Happy G A 	 2-0843 	MGT 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	 . 
Harding John 	 7-3850 	MRMP 	Fontaine 	 1 	 230-4198 
Hardy A 	 7-4026 	MGTC 	P1 du Centre 	10 	 830,0665 
Hardy S 	 . 	2-8878 	URE 	Pearson 	 A6 	 836-0665 
Harel-Faire M 	 ' 	5-3546 	, MINA 	Pearson 	 410 	 741-6863 
Hàrkess Douglas 	 24866 	MGTC 	, Pearson 	 AG 145 	 824-4062 
Harland P F 	 ' (59)3-6047 	SISR 	Pearson 	 C2 	 233-1550 
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NAME
NOM ,

Harley K J
Harlick J E
Harman Gary R
Harman J J
Harper Susan
Harrington J M
Harris F R
Harris H, Mrs
Harris J G
Harris T F
Harrison K
Harrold Randy
Hart G
Hartley L A
Haseldine D
Hawley W J
Hay Jessica
Hayes Janice
Haz 0, Miss
Heatherington Elizabeth
Heatherington R S
Hébert C
Hébert Paul
Hedley H A
Heeney S H
Heffel A H
Heggie A
Heinbecker P E
Helferty B, Mrs
Hemingway Darlene
Henderson Bonni.e E
Henderson C, Mrs
Henderson G, Miss
Henderson Kim
Henderson S
Hendrick Mary L, Miss
Hendry R G
Heney C A
Hennessy W
Henry J
Henry Paul
Herman Brian
Hesson Donald
Hewens A
Hewitt G
Hexter B
Hibbard S
Higginbotham J P
Hill D R
Hill J M
Hi 11 M,.Mrs
Hilliker J F
Hilliker Judith
Hillmer A, Mrs
Hills E
Hise"ler L
Hiseler Madeline
Hoban K
Hobson D E
Hodgins Shirley

DIVISION - BUILDING ROOM
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE PIECE

6-4050 ZSI Pearson A2 189
5-1851 MINA Pearson Alo
5-2942 MCB Pearson A8
6-5555 RCTF CD Howe 11E
2-7332 MINT Pearson B5

(59)3-5910 . _ _ SIS ' Pearson C2 150
2-0384 LCT Pearson B4 142
5-8380 EFB Pearson A8 113
6-5369. ACB Pearson D4 104

(59)3-6435 TERE Pearson . Dl
7-3867 MRMP Fontaine 1
6-4628 URE Pearson A6 217
4-4445 TIS Fontaine 7
2-2446 MFFC Pearson Dl
2-2650 MGTI Pearson Al 171
2-6370 APS Pearson D4 173
5-0488 LCR Pearson B4 234

(59)3-5556 MGIC Pearson A6
4-3155 SCH P1 du Centre . 5
2-7332 MINT House of Commons CB 558

(59)3-5514 SIMS Pearson C2 132
2-3866 MGTC Pearson AG 145
2-7474 , MGIP Pearson D2 125
5-8374 TGC CD Howe 1W
2-6026 ETE Pearson B3 204
4-3604 MPD P1 du Centre 6
2-3866 MGTC Pearson AG 145
6-5645 - CPD Pearson C5 148
4-3624 MPD P1 du Centre 6
6-4375 SCS Pearson C3
5-8001 ZEP Pearson A3 122
4-3626 MPD P1 du Centre 6
5-4461 MGDW Pearson C6 165
7-7939 PPR P1 du Centre 5
2-1120 URR Pearson . A6
7-3808 MGIB . Fontaine 2
4-4144 TDU Fontaine7
6-4090 TID Pearson C6 160
7-2651 MRPR Fontaine 3
5-1644 TGX CD Howe 1W

(59)3-4137 CCBR Pearson A8 262
2-5457 IDRL Pearson' A6 167
7-3859 MRMP Fontaine 1
5-3681 CPD Pearson C5

(59)3-5875 SIS -Pearson C2 146
4-4720 TER Fontaine _ 10
6-5403 GMR Pearson A4
2-9289 EER Pearson C3 230
7-2516 MRC Fontaine 14
4-4712 TEA Fontaine 10
2-3266 ABRR Pearson D3
4-0895 SCH P1 du Centre 5
2-5620 SCE Pearson C3
4-0895 SCH . 01 du Centré 5
2-8054 TIM Pearson . C6 170
2-1463 GMR . Pearson A4
2=1487 MCBI Pearson Al
2-3866 MGTC Pearson AG 145
2-3979 EEA . Pearson C3 232
2-0686 MFFV ' Pearson . D1

18

RESIDENCE -

824-8357
744-3287
744-2063
224-5813

746-5770
828-6504
733-4547
737-2975

234-3310
731-6142

1-487-3243
235-3409
234-6114

523-0000

745-1853
745-1853
776-1945
746-5933
722-4181
232-2286
523-1617
226-5003

1-774-2022

728-1477
225-4334
596-1133
828-4563
235-0576
233-6384
226-1744
224-6566
825-1346

233-9022
230-2118
685-0538
825-1994
741-7472
745-9206
746-4724
741-2439
744-0855
235-1060

733-6721
74'1-4508
563-1619

748-3514
748-3514
748-.7894
733-6379
733-8398

April 1984



NAME 	 • 	. 	DIVISION 	'BUILDING 	 ROOM 
NOM 	 LOCAL 	 DIRECTION EDIFICE 	. 	PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

Modje D W 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	 226-1923 
Hogan Gloria 	 6-1791 	ABM 	Pearson 	 03 
Holdham H J 	 (59)34863 	ABRA 	Pearson 	 03 	 731-3051 
Holt J A 	 4-4130 	TDO 	. 	Fontaine 	 7 	 741-7955 
Holtby D, Mrs 	 2-0410 	ABM 	Pearson 	 D3 
HolyOke C 	 6-6287 	JLO 	Pearson 	• 	Cl  151 
Honegger Liliane 	 (59)3-5828 	CMA 	Pearson 	 C5 
Hopson N, Mrs 	 7-2623 	MRPD 	Fontaine  • 	3 	 7714928 
Harley D 	 . 	7-4304 	PST 	P1 du Centre 	5 	 824-7834 
Hornby Ross 	 6-3753 	' JLM 	Pearson 	 C7 151 	 722-2142 
Horne L, Mrs 	 5-6058 	MGDW 	Pearson 	 Al  
Horne R J 	 . 5-1712 	TAF 	Pearson 	' C6 128 	 731-5595 
Horner Sendahl 	 6-6058 	MGDW 	•  Pearson 	 Al  
Hotte F, Mrs 	 (59)3-7274 	MFFG 	Pearson 	 D1 	 643-1187 
Hotte Johanne 	 2-0568 	MFFV 	Pearson 	 D1 
Houlahan L 	 2-2338 	iSSG 	Pearson 	 BG 130 
Houl  ton  Peter . 	2-5726 	SCD 	Pearson 	 C3 
House W M 	 6-7871 	TGO 	CD Howe 	 1W 
Houston D 	 (59)3-5647 	MÈSC 	Pearson 	 D1 	 727-1718 
Howard A 	 7-2536 	MRPA 	Fontaine 	 3 	 ' 	746-5756 
Howe A V 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	1-258-2540 
Howse R L 	 6-8781 	CPD 	Pearson 	 C5 	 230-5925 
Hoyle J b 	 5-4998 	MFFP 	Pearson 	 D1 	 233-9997 
Hradecky Sara 	 (59)3-5677 	CMA 	Pearson 	 C5 	

• 

Mrebacka Milan 6-9175 	MGIK 	Pearson 	• AG 310 	 233-8989 
Hryhorchuk L 	 ' 	

. 

	

(59)3-6329 	DGB 	Pearson 	 A4 191 	 237-7660 
Huard A 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	. 830-2016 - 
Huard E, Mffie 	 4-3544 	' 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 663-3016 
Hubbard P C 	 (59)3-5911 	UTM 	' Pearson 	 A6 	 746-5839 
Huber M, Ms 	 (59)3-4153 	URT 	Pearson 	 A6 	 233-0430 
Hudon G 	 6-2021 	EPG 	Pearson 	 C3 	 777-4284 
Hughes V 	 6-3622 	JLM 	Pearson 	 C7 138 	 234-4267 
Hughes  W G 	 5-9803 	CME 	Pearson 	 C6 235 	 237-7193 
Humphreus A 	 2-3677 	MGtt 	Pearson 	 AG 180 
Humphries A J F 	 (59)3-6110 	SIME 	Pearson 	 C2 143 	 829-4877 - 
Hunt J R 	 6-2220 	ABSR 	Pearson 	 03 	 924-9665 
Hunter P, Mrs 	 5-1851 	MINA 	Pearson 	 A10 	 737-5544 
Hunter R J 	 7-2667 	MRPA 	Fontaine 	 3 	 733-5883 
Hurst J 	 2-9448 	ADAF 	Pearson 	 03 	 824-2197 
Hurst P 	 2-2255 	MGTD 	Pearson 	 AG 131 	 824-2197 
Hutton Bryan 	 2-9927 	ADL 	Pearson 	 0 2 	 568-6591 
Hutton M J 	 6-8431 	MGIC 	Pearson 	- 	AG 258 	 828-8871 
Hyndman H, Mrs 	 4-3510 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 521-3025 
Hynes J, Mrs 	 5-2703 	ABM 	Pearson 	 0 3 
Inch L 	 5-6621 	MGIC 	: Pearson 	 C7 ' 	 737-2001 
Inns J 	 4-1418 	TEP 	- 	Fontaine 	 10 	 722-1348 
Ireland Janice, Ms 	 5-5248 	MGIC 	Pearson 	 A2 260 	 684-1634 
Irvine Russell 	 (59)3-7948 	CPD 	Pearson 	. 	C5 	 233-3442 
Irwin Rod 	 2-5317 	APG 	Pearson 	 04 103 	 729-9640 
Jackson C, Mrs 	 7-3932 	MRMS 	Fontaine 	 14 
Jackson Derek 	 6-2536 	MGLM 	Pearson 	 81 147 	 728-8005 
Jackson H C 	 7-3879 	MRMA 	Fontaine 	 1 	 824-1228 
Jacobs D 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	 824-8742 
Jacobs E, Mrs 	 2-2446 	'MFFC 	Pearson 	 D1 	 824-8742 
Jacoby George 	 6-4286 	EEF 	Pearson 	 C3 222 	• 	744-2877 
Jacques Denise 	 . 7-4304 	PST 	• P1 de Centre 	5 	 › 	232-0613 
Jacques F 	 5-8807 	. JLA 	' . Pearson 	 C7 115 	 776-3307 
Jalbert Doris 	 5-7221 	MINE 	' Pearson 	 85 	 820-0402 
jalbert R 	 2-6056 - 	MGtC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	 729-1781 
James L R, Mrs 	 2-5539 	MFSA 	Pearson 	 0 2 	 729-0165 
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NAME
NOM

Jameson M
Jandik V
Jaquith W C
Jarvis Nancy
Jeakins J E, Miss
Jenner T
Jezewski P
Joanisse G, Mrs
Jobin Yvan
Johnson J
Johnston E R
Johnston J, Mrs
Johnston K
Johnston L M, Miss
Johnston S
Johnstone B Vaughan
Johnstone L
Joly M
Jones A
Jones Gayle
Jones M
Jones M Rosemary
Jones R M
Jones R, Miss
Jones T E
Jonk J
Jorgensen S
Jorgensen Sally
Joseph 0
Journeay Evelyn, Mrs
Julien Lionel
Juneau-Guy
Jung G
Junke Jim
Jursçhewsky S
Kahle M
Kalisch N
Kallio C, Mrs
Kamoff-Nicolsky M
Karam S,.Mrs
Kavanagh John
Kawai.R
Kay Alfred
Kealey P D
Kearns C, Mrs
Keindel W A
Kelly Darlene
Kelly E A
Kelly E L M, Mrs
Kelly J
Ke1m E
Kelso Eveline
Kemball B D
Kemp L, Mrs
Kennedy B, Miss
Kennedy Debbie, Mrs
Kenny R J
Kent D, Miss
Kerr CM
Kerr G M

LOCAL
DIVISION BUILDING ROOM
DIRECTION EDIFICE

7-2676 MRPA
6-5555 RCTF
7-2616 MRPD
2-4844 APG
5-4317 MGT
4-3626 MPD
2-9951 APS
4-3510 MPD
2-8252 GMR

(59)3-6969 . ZEP
5-6653 CMR

(59)3-4705 CCB
2-1255 MGTC
2-6915 ZSI
2-1706 IDRL
2-2971 XDV
7-4304 PST

(59)3-7981 JLA
5-2807 EPT
6-6396 ABMH

(59)3-5226 RBP
5-8751 JCD
5-7538 MGIK
4-3545 MPD
6-2387 ESE
2-7992 SIOA
7-2583 MRPC
6-8197 GMR
2-5242 ADTT
4-4130 TDO
2-3844 MGTC
5-9803 CME
6-2387 ESE
2-2572 APG

(59)3-4687 CGE
2-3866 MGTC

(59)3-7029 . GMT
4-3553 MPD
6-3609 ADL
6-6324 RBR
5-7221 MINE
4-3520 MPD
2-5788 MGL
7-3868 MRMP
7-3931 MRMS
5-8388. MFSX
2-1251 MFFV
4-0895 SCH
6-9221 ZSIW

(59)3-5411 MGIK
2-3781 MGTA
6-5357 LSTF
2-0574 MGT
6-9384 MGIC
5-7875 ZSSV
7-4304 . PST
7-3841 MRMP
2-2697 ABRR
6-8322 TGP

(59)3-4687 CGE

20

PIECE

Fontaine 3
CD Howe 11E
Fontaine 3
Pearson D4
Pearson Al 171
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson D4 186
P1 du Centre 5
Pearson A4
Pearson A3 122
Pearson A8
Pearson A8 112
Pearson AG 156
Pearson A2 187
Pearson A6 168
Pearson Al 158
P1 du Centre 5
Pearson C7
Pearson C3
Pearson 03
Pearson C2
Pearson C7 158
Pearson AG 325
P1 du Centre 6
CD Howe 10E
Pearson C2
Fontaine 3
Pearson A4
Pearson D2
Fontaine 7
Pearson AG 232
Pearson C6 234
CD Howe 10E
Pearson D4 108
Pearson A4 103
Pearson AG 145
Pearson A4
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson D2
Pearson A5 174
House of Commons 426N
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson B1 147
Fontaine 1
Fontaine 14
Pearson D1
Pearson Di
P1 du Centre 5
Pearson A2 101
Pearson AG 310
Pearson Al 171
Pearson B4 134
Pearson Al 171
Pearson AG 272
Pearson A2 114
P1 du Centre 5
Fontaine 1
Pearson D3
CD Howe 1W
Pearson A4 103

RESIDENCE

226-6520
820-1030
233-2820
234-7,315
728-1477
233-7225

1-255-1850
728-8839
225-4556

745-9170
224-4020
727-0894
233-0423

1-257-1378
232=3224

733-8628
820-8522
729-2078
235-5501
521-2115
235-2316

237-0481
1-774-6010

728 8618
731-6404
828-8081
746-2591
728-3272

237-0587

837-3827
235-8355
746-0163

824-9850
443-3567
836-2086
829-5928

819-647-3215

837-2621
825-4549
521-0177
741-1058
744-0707
568-7375
731-0502
728-0905
822-0510
829-6485
523-4445
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NAME'
NOM -

Kerr Jim
Kessel A H
Kidd S E
Kiely L,. Ms
Kilbride D
Kilpatrick R A
Kilrôy C, Mrs
King G
King-Jeanes D, Mrs
Kingsbury G
Kingston J T B
Kinsélla S
Kirby R.
Kirkwood D, Mrs
Kirsch P
Kitchen Mgen C G
Kitor N, Mrs
Klassen J
Klein Albert
Klett M
Klis P
Kluke K, Mrs
KnealeJ G
Knight R
Knowles D C
Knox Molly
Koggel C, Miss
Kohler L R
Kohlman D M
Koradi James
Korn H G
Kostyrsky Gregory M
Kovacs L
Kôwa7 P
Kreklewetz M
Kroll H
Kruger M
Krusch R, Mrs
L'Ecuyer D C, Mme
La Page C, Mrs
LaFranchise D
LaRochelle Jacques
Labadie Denis
Labelle D
Laberge.François
Laberge J L
Labonté A
Labonté Roger
Labonté Yvette
Labranche Madeleine
Lacelle M Miss
Lachaine L., Mrs
Lacharity Carmen, Mrs
Lackie L
Lacombe Lise
Lacroix J
Lacroix M, Mlle
Ladds J
Ladouceur Roger
Laewen S, Mrs

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

5-3351 GAT Pearson
(59)3=711.9 CPD Pearson

5-8374 TGC CD Howe
2-2221 ADTB Pearson

(59)3-9566 UTM Pearson
(59)3-4666 PGB Pearson

2-0568 MFFV Pearson
5-3576 TÎM Pearson
2-6429 XDC Pearson
2-8225 MFFP Pearson
5-1621 CPD Pearson
4-1438 TEP Fontaine
2-7560 URR Pearson
2-9336 MFRH Pearson
.2-2104 ^JLO Pearson
2-4870 CGE Pearson
5-8356 ESF CD Howe
6-2749 EPG Pearson
2-2431 XDV Pearson

(59)3-7171 APN Pearson
2-3866 MGTC -Pearson
4-3604 - MPD P1 du Centre
5-1874 ^FPR Pearson
4-3572 MPD P1 du Centre
6-1946 ADTT Pearson

(59)3-5637 ZSSV Pearson
2-5788 MGL Pearson

(59)3-6335 ADT -Pearson
6-7415 SCS Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson
5-8788 CML Pearson
6-2056 RCM Pearson
2-7005 SCS Pearson

(59)3-7484 UTM Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson

(59)3-7054 IMU Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson

(59)3-6578 MGIC Pearson
5-6882 MGTC Pearson
4-3628 MPD P1 du Centre
6-9384 MGIC Pearson
2-6668 SCDF Pearson

(59)3-4708 USS Pearson
5-7964 MGIE Pearson

(59)3-4153 URT Pearson
(59)3-5971 SIS Pearson

4-3584 MPD Pl du Centre
5-7538 MGIK Pearson
6=9134 MGDT Pearson

(59)3-6845 « 'ETD Pearson
5-4461 MGDW Pearson
5-8356 EST

.
CD HoWe

4-4112 TDR Fontaine
24844 MGTC _ Pearson."
64259 SCI Pearson
5-4998 MFFP Pearson
4-3628 MPD - - P1 du Centre
6-7174 MRMA Pearson
6-2738 XDA Pearson
4-3621 MPD . P1 du Centre

21

ROOM
PIECE RESIDENCE

A4 731-6487
C5 . 236-7492
1W 236-7650
Dl
A6
A8 112 233-9006
Dl 829-6232
C6 180 731-8682
Al 232-7518,
Dl
C5 733-3463
10 829=0411
A6 728'-8612
Dl 180 523-4764
C7 159 523-7125
B4 173
10E 824-6124
C3 225-2615
Al 224-3426
D4 208 824-3887
AG 145 749-7608
6
A7 176 230=7110
6 ' 523-5555
D2 722-4473
A2 113 234-2465
81 147 235-2675
D2 233-6558
C3
AG 145 741-0683
C5 120 820-6330
A7 176 237-7238
C3 237-5718
A6 728-3648
AG 145 684-3217
A3 837-1960
AG 145 235-9983
B3
AG 165 819-986-8923
6
AG 280 745-2867
C5 214 .. 684-2069
A8 CORE 746-8325
C2 234 741-1055
A6 561-6600
C2 152 748-6020
6 226-3948
AG 325
Al
B3 168
C6 165

568-0194

10E 749-5883
7 728-5123
AG 145 1-258-5163
C3 160 837-1877
D1 140 770-2979
6 744-0564
BG 162 521-4905
Al 733-7046
6 728-7190
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NAME 	 DIVISION 	BUILDING 	 ROOM 
NOM 	 LOCAL 	 DIRECTION 	EDIFICE 	 PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

Laflamme L E 	 6-7014 	ABRT 	Pearson 	 D3 	 234-7002 
Lafléche G 	 6-9175 	MGIK 	Pearson 	" 	AG 310 	 443-3903 
Lafond G 

	

	 6-3023 	APN 	Pearson 	 D4 204 	819-463-2749. , 
Lafontaine D 	 7-2613 • 	MRP 	Fontaine 	 3 	 225-8133 
Lafortune D Mrs 6-5546 	LST 	• Pearson 	 B4 134 	 745-3212 
Laframboise Debbie 	 2-2177 	ETS 	Pearson 	 83 204 
Laframboise G, Miss 	 4-4112 	TDR 	Fontaine. 	 7 	 746-5655 
Lafrenière L 	 4-3553 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 643-5182 
Lahaie C 	 2-2446 	MFFC 	Pearson 	 D1 

. Lahey D A 	 • 	5-9803 	M•A 	Pearson 	" 	C6 235 	 728-0455 
Laing M, Miss 	 7-3855 	MRMIP 	Fontaine 	 1 
Lamb S 	 5-8356 	ESC 	CD Howe 	 10E 
LaMbermont J P 	 (59)3-6566 	UTM 	Pearson 	 A6 	 '592-3065 
Lambert Andrée 	 6-3386 	APS 	Pearson 	 D4 193 	• 	748-3482 
Lambert M 	 ' 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson . 	AG 145 	 663-7966 
Lamothe D J 	 2-2650 , 	MGTI 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	 729-1854 
Lana,Sarrate P, Mrs 	 4-3582 	MPD 	Pl.du  Centre 	6 
Lancaster B 	 2-3781 	MGTA 	• Pearson 	 Al 171 	 521-5234 
Lance D 	 2-1102 	MFFV 	• Pearson 	 D1 	 836-3575 
Landry D 	 6-9175 	MGIK 	Pearson 	 AG 310 	 827-1115 
Landry Monique 	 (59)3-5563 	CML 	Pearson 	 C5 
Landry R 	 2-2446 	MFFC 	Pearson 	 D1 	 771,2507 
Landry Y 	 5-8356 	• EST 	CD Howe 	 10E: 	 523-6511 
Langevin Nelson 	 , 5-6836 	MGI 	Pearson • 	 AG 244 	 684-6161 
Langill Pat 	 2-7480 	. 	APG 	Pearson . 	D4 116 	 824-5920 
Langlois P 	 4-3578 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 523,6211 
Lanoue H, Mrs 	• 	(59 )3-7484 	UTM 	Pearson 	 A6 	 . 
Lapensée D, Mrs 	 4-3624 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 ' 771-2764 
Lapointe Gilliane 	 5-6960 	IMU 	Pearson 	 C7 	 233-9412 
Lapointe M H• 	 6-6230 	APS 	Pearson 	 A3 	 746-4937 
Laporte A R . 	 2-5496 	APAA 	Pearson  • 04 129 	 830-2626 
Laporte B, Miss 	 4-3624 	MPD 	• P1 du Centre 	6 	 230-0635 
Laporte J P H 	 2-1642 	MGTE 	Pearson 	. 	AG 192 	• 729-9548 
Larabie Nicole 	 5-7221 	MINE 	Pearson . 	 B5 	 824-2489 
Larivière R M E, Mlle 	. 	4-3558 	mpo 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 745-8455 
Larkin D J 	 (59)3-5911 	UTD 	Pearson 	 A6 	 568-9558 
Laroche Nicole. 	 2-0652 	APS 	Pearson 	. 	D4 177 	 234-6671 
Larivière M 	 2-2446 • 	MFFC Pearson 	 D1 	 833-3036 
Larocque C M, Mrs 	 7-3852 	MRMP 	' Fontaine, 	 1 
Larocque Carole, Mme 	 6,3652 	' 	ADL 	Pearson • . 	C2 224 	 777-3973 
Larocque Christiane 	 6-3966 	APN 	Pearson 	 04 203 	 -236-2493 
Larocque , L, Mrs 	 4-3533 	,MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 561-5425 
Larocque Nicole 	. 	 5-1874 	FPR 	,Pearson 	 C5 	 230-0789 
Larose .  E 	 5-7538 	MGIK 	Pearson 	 AG 320 	 232-2333 
Larose H 	 5-7538 . 	MGIK 	Pearson 	' 	AG 325 	 741,2900 
Larose Irene 	 6-2738 	XDA 	Pearson 	 Al 
Larose 0 	 6-3386 	APS 	' Pearson 	 D4 193 	 568-0765 
Latimer R g 	 (59)3-4530 	EFB 	- Pearson 	 A8 	 829-4724 
Latour Cécile 	 7-4304 	PST 	P1 du Centre 	5 	 - 	459-2800 
Latour J L 	 2-5452 	ZSSG 	Pearson 	 BG 190 	 745-0568 
Latour R 	 2-0315 	APN 	Pearson 	 04 201 
Laughlim J A 	 (59)3-4617 	,TFB 	Pearson 	 A8 112 	 224-4567 
Laurier Danielle 	 5-1851 	" MINA 	Pearson 	. 	A10 

• Laurin June . 	 6-5939 	CPD 	Pearson • 	 C5 	 745-3387 
Laurin L.  L, Mrs 	 2-0632 	MFFI 	,Pearson 	 D1 	 832-1217 
Laurin M G J, Mrs 	 6-2940 	MFFP 	. Pearson 	 D1 	 722,0526 
Laurin M J 	 5-4750 • 	MGDW- 	'Pearson 	 A3 270 
Laurin W 	 4-3584 . .. MPD 	-P1  du Centre 	6 	 832-1217 
Lavereière Odile 	 6-6287 	- JLO 	Pearson 	 C7 160 	. 
Laverdure Claude 	 5-7221 	MINE 	. Pearson 	• 	85 " 	 741-1727 
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NAME
NOM

Lavergne E J
Lavertu Gaétan
Lavigne C, Mrs
LavigneYathleen
Lavigne Mike
Lavoie B Jack
Lavoie S
Lawless H A
Lawrence C
Lawrence L, Mrs
Lawrie P
Laycock W
Le Bane J C
Lepitre B A
LeGuerrier Louis
Learmonth R, Miss
Learned Bruce W
Lebeau R
Leblanc A
Leblanc F, Mrs
Leblanc G
Leblanc J P
Leblanc L, Ms
Leblanc P
Lebranche M
Lech Sandra
Leclair François
Leclaire Marc
Leclerc Marielle
Lecompte S, Mme
Leconte B L
Lederman L D
Leduc A A
Leduc Hubert
Leduc P
Leduc Rachel
Leduc Ronald J
Lee R D
Lefebvre Françoise
Lefebvre R
Lefort Monique
Legault Annette
Legault C, Mrs
Legault Joanne
Legault J
Legault L H
Legendre D
Léger Brigitte
Léger M J Mrs
Lei r M R
Lemay C
Lemay G T
Lemay J A M
Lemay Michel
Lemieux Georges
Lemieux J P.
Lemieux L B
Lemieux L L
Lemieux Marc
Lemoine G

LOCAL.
':DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

6-7174 MRMA
2-6391 ZSI
4-3625 MPD
5-1851 MINA

(59)3-5828 '.. CMA
6-9872 SIC
2-2221 ADTB
2-9541 SCD
7-3807 MRCL
4-3628 MPD
2-0591 PEP
5-3658 CGE
2-9375 APAS

(59)3-7536 JDS
6-9175 MGIK
2-3042 IDR
6-5374 MGDW
4-3510 MPD
5-1851 MINA
4-3580 MPD
5-1644 TGD
4-3591 MPD
4-3624 MPD
5-7538 MGIK

(59)3-6845 ETE
2-5620 SCE

(59)3-5190 ETS
6-1791 ABM
6-4257 APG
2-7474 MGIP
6-2142 ABRA
5-1886 GP.P
2-3866 MGTC
6-2932 GAF
2-2221 ADTB
6-3386 APS
6-0980 SCD

(59)3-7343 UTT
2-2302 ABKL.
5-8826 MPD
2-9425 RGB
2-6480 ZEP
4-3626 MPD
6-4568' LSP
5-6736 RAM

(59)3-4324 JCX
5-7221 MINE

(59)3-6817 RWPT
2-6286 MFR
6-1283 JLE

(59)3-5913 SIMC
2-2650 1iGTI
7-3984 PPT
5-0674 SCA
5-1712 TAP
6-9740 XDV
7-3826 MRMP
2-6436 XDC
7-4304 PST
2-3866 MGTC

Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centrê
Pearson
P1 du Centre
ÇD Howe
P1 du Centre
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson'
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson

23

ROOM
PIECE RESIDENCE

BG 162
A2 186 731=9256
6 819-986-8199
A10
C5 122
C2 242 521-8817
Di
C3 741-7651
2
6 746-7016
C3 236-2481
C5 140
D4 124 837-4811
C7 106 733-4518
AG 310 776-5641
A6 820-2287
B2 190 592-5194
6_ . 749-4181
A10 236-2093
6 , 230-4634
1W
6 777-4684
6 561-5482
AG 320 684-6685
B3 204
C3 749-3582
B3 204 771-5387
D3
D4 521-2023
D2 125 749-2467
D3 226-4896
A4 130
AG 145 663-7677
A4 776-6528
Dl 236-5952
D4 185 771-4135
C3 663-2935.
A6
D3
Dl

746=2626

A7 238=6952
A3 122 568-7853
6 986-5418
B4 113
C6 225-6912
A8 162 824-5978
B5 745-8964
C2 1:24 230-5281
Dl 180
C7 165 236-4398
C2 147 819-428-7263
Al 171 836-1896
5 741-0526
C5 771-6488
C6 748-7427
Al 160 745-8121
1 224-5991
Al 745-2208
5
AG 145 230-1927

April 1984



NAME
NOM

Leonard A C
Lepage A
Lepage L P.
Lepage L, Miss
Lepage L, Mrs
Lepage M
Lepage Roger
Lepine J, Mrs
Leroux C, Miss
Leroux L, Mrs
Leroux M
Lessard L
Lessard Mario
Lessard-Groulx C
tétang R
Letendre R
Lethbridge Denise, Mme
Levasseur S
Levesque Conrad
Lévesque.D
Lévesque Nicole
Lévis G
Lévis R
Lewis Elwyn
Libralesso A
Licari A S
Licari Wilfrid-Guy
Lies D
Lilius P A
Li11ie.Robin
Limlaw L, Miss
Lindsay H, Mrs
Lindsay M J
Lisk G E
Little H
Lloyd Maureen
Lobo F, Mrs
Lochhead I G
Lockhead R
Logan L, Miss
Lohnes D
Lomow N
Lonergan T
Loney N, Mrs
Long B
Long S, Mrs
Long W G
Longo Lucy C, Mrs
Longtin Richard
Lonmo 0 V
Looker S
Loomer Robie
Looye Dick
Loranger Julie
Loriot L P
Lortie. Marc
Loten N
Lotto V G
Louch B, Mrs
Lovett J

LOCAL

5-1851
2-9828
6-4736
4-3520
4-3518
4-4720
2-5788
4-3518
4-3617

(59)3-7036
2-2221
6-2727
2-9919
5-6248
6-8589

(59)3-7474
2-6668
2-3866
6-0400

(59)3-6120
2-3866
6-2942
2-2991
4-4130
6-4286
4-40â3
2-9588

(59)3-6280
(59)3-7824
(59)3-6585

2-6845
2-3761
6-1779
2-5842
2-3866
2-5333
2-3042
6-2964

(59)3-7010
4-3621

(59)3-4014
4-4720
2-2225
2-0665

(59)3-7841
4-3541
4-4720
7-3580
2-8927
6-0675
5-9401
2-7332

(59)3-5420
2-6902
2-5452
6-4484

(59)3-6585
4-4740
6-9386
7-7939

DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

MINA
ABM
MAM
.MPD
MPD
TER
MGL
MPO
MPD
ABSR
ADTB
RCR
SCA
MGIC
XDA
APG
SCDF
MGTC
SID
zSS
MGTC
MFFP
PSD
TDO
EEF
TDM
GAF
ETT
UGP
CGL
MGT
MGTA
MGI
SIC
MGTC
ABM
IDR
ETT
TFB
MPD
MGTC
TER
ETN
PSP
UGP
MPD
TER
PPTF
APS
TIM
RCT
MINT
CML
RSR
ZSSG
RCR
CGL
TED
MGIM
PPR

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
P1 du Centre
Fontaine
Pearson
P1 du Centre
P1 .du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson.
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Fontaine
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
CO Howe
Pearson
Pearson
.Pearson
Pearson,
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
P1 du Centre

24

ROOM
PIECE

A10
D3
A3
6
6
10
81 147
6
6
D3
Di
A5 149
C5 223
A4 120
Al 147
D4 107
C5
AG 145
C2 268
A2 120
AG 145
Di
A5 236
7
C3 222
7
A4
83 204
B3 140
A4
Al 171
Al,171
AG 248
C2 312
AG 145
D3
A6
83 204
A8
6
AG 145
10
B3 204
C3
B3 140
6
10
5
D4 178
C6 163
11E
B5
C5 120
A5 166
BG 190
A5 146
A4
10
AG 310
5

RESIDENCE

561-5148
561-6148
684-0234
663-9159

731-5707
561-2890
745-2180.

232-7078

663-5831

771-1382
551-5335
643-2382
643-3375

235-8983
663-1494
561-0815
521-1342
235-5434
235-7368
744-6060

521-3755
722-0618
820-3958

230-0084
235-2722
225-4054

523-5677
827-0637
749-3812
225-4745
829-9629
721-4926
233-9698
521-2371
521-8212
521-4431

731-2366
561 -5302
729-4493
749-4573
235-2175

230-2266

748-7944
225-0320
521-8382

235-3184
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' 	DIVISION 	BUILDING. 
LOCAL 	 'DIRECTION ÉDIFICE 

ROOM' 
PIECE 	RESIDENCE .- 

NAME 
NOM 

Loyer D, Miss 
Lucy R V 
Luscombe Marlene 
Luxton Alice 
Lynch JudY, Mrs 
Lynn J 
Lyon Doris 
Lyons A L 
MacCallum M, Mrs 
McDermott J, Mrs 
MacDonald  B K 
MacDonald David 
MacDonald Eleanor, Mrs 
MacDonald G 
MacDonald G C Mrs 
MacDonald G, Mrs 
MacDonald Irene W, Miss 
MacDonald L, Mrs 
MacDonald M A 
MacDonald M J 
MacDonald Mary 
MacDonald R J 
MacDonald  T A 
MacDonald T D 
MacDonnell N C 
MacFarlene J 
,Mace M A 
MacEachen Allan J, Hon. 
MacGillivray M 
Mac  Intyre C 
MacKay B 
MacKay D 8 
MacKay J 
MacKay Len 
MacKenzie G A 
MacKinnon Kenzie 
MacLean A 
MacLean K A 
MacLean.Valerie 
Maclellan Jean 
MacLennan Taber 
Macleod W E 
MacMillan G 
MacNevin Barbara 
MacPhee D R 
MacPherson J A 
MacPherson L COL J R 
MacQuarrie G 
MacVicar 8, Mrs 
Mack B 
Madden G E 
Mader L 
Madore M C 
Magny J P 
Maher F, Mlle 
Maheux J 
Mailhot J 
Mainville F, Mlle 
Maisonneuve S, Mrs 
Makin J 

	

4-3554 	MPD 

	

' 2-3293 	ZSI 

	

2-1251 	MFF 

	

(59)3-4339 	JÇX 

	

2-1894 	ZEP 

	

5-0435 	LCP 

	

2-1361 	IMU 

	

5-8508 	JLA 

	

5-6058 	• MGDW 

	

4-4130 	TDO 

	

6-6058 	MGDW 

	

2-7332 	MINT 

	

4-4130 	TDO 

	

6-6396 	ABM 

	

4-3155 	SCH 

	

5-8356 	EST 

	

(59)3-5090 	PED 

	

2-6941' 	MGLC 

	

4-4600 	TIDO 

	

5-9803 	MMA 

	

2-7332' 	MINT 

	

5-1851 	MINA 

	

(59)3-7566 	EST 

	

5-7707 	FNCC 

	

(59)3-4709 	EEA 

	

6-1345 	SCD 

	

2-2783 	RBR 

	

5-1851 	MINA 

	

4-4712 	TEA 

	

7-3832 	MRMP 

	

5-1712 	TAA 

	

7-2685 	MRPA 

	

(59)3-6838 	RWPV 

	

(59)3-5460 	CMA 

	

2-1894 	ZEP 

	

5=1851 	MINA 

	

2,3866 	MGTC 

	

(59)3-5448 	RSD 

	

2-7332 	MINT 

	

6-1317 	LSR 

	

2-0632 	MFFI 

	

6-2942 	MFFP 

	

7-3854 	MRMP 

	

2-7332 	MINT 

	

(59)3-7660 	UGP 

	

2-7400 	ZEP 

	

2-5010 	IDR 

	

2-1255 	MGTC 

	

(59)3-7333 	MGDW 

	

7-2630 	MRPF 

	

(.59)3-7239 	SIMB 

	

(59)3-5382 	.RCR 

	

7-3803 	MRCL 

	

2-1255 	MGTC 

	

(59)3-7027 	CMRT 

	

2-3866 	MGTC 

	

M866 	MGTC 

	

4-3520 	MPD 

	

5-4750 	MGDW 

	

2-0905 	URE  

Pl du Centre 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
'Pearson 
Pearson 
Fontaine 
Pearson 
Flouse of Commons 
Fontaine. 
Pearson 
P1 du Centre 
CD Howe 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Fontaine 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
CD Howe 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
•Pearson' 
Fontaine 
Fontaine 
Pearson 
Fontaine 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson  
Pearson 
Pearson 
Fontaine 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 	- 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Fontaine 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Fontaine . 
Pearson 
Pearson , 
Pearson 
Pearson 
Pl du Centre 
Pearson 
Pearson 	' 

6 
A2 191 
Dl lEn 
A8 162 
A3 122 
84 236 
A3 
C7 115 
A7 
7 
A6 252 
C8 158 
7 
03  
5 
10E 
C5 
131 147 
10 
C5 238 
B5 - 
A10 
10E 
C7 187 
C3 223 
CS 
AS 208 
A10 
ld 
1 
C6 130 
3 
C2 
C5 
A3 122 
A10 
AG 145 
A6 164 
85 
B4 106 
D1 
Dl 
1 
B5 
B3 140 
A3 122 
A6 
AG 145 
A3 271 
3 
C2 141 
A5 152 
2 
AG 145 
A8 	• 
AG 145 
AG 145 
6 
A3 270 
A6 208 

837-3150 
233-8303 

234-7411 
725-9579 

741-1765 
233-2376 

232 =2376 

232-4410 

828-3426 
•233-0545 
749-3652 
749-1803 

521-4195 

233-5027 
235-2242 

820-7900 

225-2042 

1-258-4154 
521-6520 

729-8496 

521-6021 
836-5366 
224-1214 
230-1585 
733-9189 

238-7061 

828-4102 
8304155 
224-6695 
728-9957 
733-5370 
692-2795 
749-0485 

561-2127 
235-0477 
748-1733 
543-3419 
746-7591 
7417769 
233=2004 
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NAME
NOM

Mal.boeuf J
Malette Charlene
Malette V
Mallet Paulette
Mallon'.E
Mallory E
Malone David
Malott Sharon
Manuge A M
Marceau R
Marchand D G
Marchand de Montigny
Marchand S A, Mrs
Marinelli G, Mrs
Marion Diane
Marion '.El i ssa
Markham Carol
Marko V
Marleau Danielle, Mlle
Marleau L
Marsden-Dole P Mrs
Marsden J B
Marshall D
Marshall Gloria
Martel A, Mrs
Martel Emile
Martel Jacqueline
Martel Leo
Martin A
Martin Aprille, Miss
Martin C A, Miss
Martin G L
Martin J T
Martin June, Miss
Martin L
Martin R, Mrs
Martin Vaughan P
Marti:niuk R
Mascaro Beatrice, Mrs
Mason S A J
Massé M
Massey J M., Ms
Massip Isabel
Matheson A J
Mathews S
Mathieu H
-Mathieu M
Matte E
Matthew L
Matthews Ali-Khan J
Matthews R
-Ftatthews R Harry
Matthews T E
Maurice G
Mavin.G
flawhi nney B M
Maxwell Shirley, Miss
Mayer Ada
Mayer C, Mme
Mayers S, Miss

LOCAL
DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

6-2017 APN
6-2140 APG
6-9175 MGIK
2-7332 MINT
5-1895 GRP

(59)3-4790 ABM
2-6206 EER
5-8604 EPG

(59)3-6244 URT
6-1941 GAT
5-9401 RCT

(59.)3-4194 DMF
6-9028 APT
5-8374 TGC
6-1791 ABM.
6-1791 ABM
2-7595 LSRC
7-2535 MRPC
2-0568 MFFY
2-1905 ZSS
7-3984 PPT
5-1950 MGT
2-8078 M6TB
2-3222 ZSSV
4-3563 MPO

(59)3-5440 LCR
2-7332 MINT
2-2221 ADTB
7-3847 MRMP

(59)3-6244 URT
5-2394 MMD
6-2940 MFFP
2-8078 MGTB
6-2209 ABSR

(59)3-6191 MGDW
6-5074 MFFI
6-.9850 XDVX
7-2537 MRPC
2-6941 MGL
2-9657 MGT

(59)3-4911. USS
(59)3-7379 SIMN
(59)3-5443 . CML

2-.9273 MCBI
2-3866 MGTC

(59)3-5995 RWP
5-2394 . MMD
2-0163 ZSIR
4-4712 TEA
5-2394' MMI
2-4025 ZEP
2-6473'. MFF

(59)3-6566 . UTM
4-3591 MPD
2-1336 MGL
2-7991 RBR
2-6480 ZEP

(59)3-4338 NAX
2-3222 ZSSV
2-4383 MGL

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 de Ville
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson.
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

26

ROOM
PIECE

D4 200
D4
AG 310
B5
A4 130
D3
C3 222
C3
A6
A4
11 E
A8
D4
1W
D3
D3
B4 115
3
D1
A2 122
5
AG 172
Al 171
A2 112
6
B4 230
B5
D1
1
A6
C6 184
D1
Al 171
D3
D4
Dl
Al
3
B1 147
Al 171
A8 140
C2 146
C5 120
Al
AG 145
C2 114
C6 183
A2 197
10
C6 222
A3 122
Di
A6
6
B1 147
A5 172
A3 122
A2
A2 113
C7

RESIDENCÉ

643-3825
235-2558

237-2973
745-3197
234-6971
234-9166
749-6631
234-9166

746-.6438
777-0523

234-6244

837-4843

684-4845
746-1042
776-3579

824-4692
232-6291
828-3092
684-0299
225-5068
733-021.5

824-7467
824-6910
226-2329
232-7981
824--7490

526-1541

235-8588
746=4293

523=0751
770-2867
728=5601
741-2494
232-5090
733-8133
828-3933
748-3065
230-2078
-746-7814
829-7477
233-2384
568-3875

April 1984



NAME
NOM

McAdam B
McAinsh Marion
McArthur Arch
McArthur G
McBratney M, Ms
McBride A D
McBride 14
McCabe Robert
McCall K
McCallion Kathryn
McCallum G
McCartney A
McCashin D J
McCleave P, Miss
McCloskey J C
McCredie D F
McCue Douglas
McDermott J, Mrs
McDonald D G
McDonald G
McDonald G K
McDonald Loretta
McDonough J J
McDougall R
McDougall R P
McEvoy F J
McFarlâne C
McGahey S P
McGee Nancy
McGill W J
McGillis N H
McGovern Maureen
McGown D
McGrath M, Mme
McGrath M J
McGuire. Susan, Ms
McJanet D J
McKay J W
McKay K D
McKelvie N
McKen W
McKinnell Robert
McKinnon P M
McLaren B.G
McLaren R W
McLaughlan Mike.
McLaugtil i n J N
McLay J
MeLean Ian
McLellan D J
McLénnan E, Mrs
McLead Faye
McLeod G S
McMillan H
McMillan J S
McMillan S, Mile
McNairna.y Harold.
McNamara K D
McNames K
McNee John

LOCAL
DIVISION BUILDING ROOM
DIRECTION EDIFICE PIECE

7-7939 PPP
6-2387 ESF
2-1042 CMA
4-3535 MPD
7-3984 PPT
6-7871 TGO
2-3866 MGTC
6-5368 MGTB

(59)3-6578 MGIC
5-1773 TAP
6-5555 RCTF
2-8192 PSP
2-3795 IDR
7-2619 MRPD
7-7932 PPD
7-3910 MRMS
6-1892 RSR
5-0990 TAD
7-2666 MRPA
2-2255 MGTD
6-7408 LCP
5-1851 MINA
5-1047 MINA

(59)3-7987 UGP
6-1989 PER
4-0895 SCH
2-5452 ZSSG
6-2889 APN
5-1791 ABM
6-8786 ABKL
2-8047 MGDT
6-7173 LAM

(59)3-4687 CGE
6-1779 MGÎ
5-6248 MGIC
5-1694 MGIC

(59)3-7343 UTT
7-3893 MRMS
2-7190 PEP
2-6251 MFD
2-6941 MGLC
2-1817 ZEP
5-7546 ETN

(59)3-5448 RCM
7-2620 MRPD
2-5598 MGIM
6-8889 MGIC
6-4048 ABRR

(59)3-5829 CML
7-7939 PPR
2-1734 IMC
2-7332 MINT
2-5539 MFSA
2-3677 MGTT
2-3844 MGTC
6-1760 MGIM

(59)3-4821 URT
4-4130 TDO
2-8078 MGTB

(59)3-7974 CPD

P1 du Centre 5
CD Howe 10E
Pearson C5
P1 du Centre 6
P1 du Centre 5
CD Howe 1W
Pearson A6 145
Pearson Al 171
Pearson A6 261
Pearson C6 146
CD Howe 11E
Pearson C3
Pearson A6 160
Fontaine 3
P1 du Centre 5
Fontaine 14
Pearson AS 161
Pearson C5 260
Fontaine 3
Pearson AG 131
Pearson B4 236
Pearson A10
Pearson A10
Pearson B3
Pearson C5
P1 du Centre 5
Pearson Bd 190
Pearson D4 213
Pearson D3
Pearson D3
Pearson Al
Pearson 64
Pearson A4 103
Pearson AG 248
Pearson A4 120
Pearson A3 128
Pearson A6
Fontaine 14
Pearson C3
Pearson D1
Pearson B1 147
Pearson A3 122
Pearson 83 204
Pearson A7 206
Fontaine 3
Pearson AG 302
Pearson AG 244
Pearson D3
Pearson C5 120
P1 du Centre 5
Pearson A3 113
Pearson B5
Pearson D2
Pearson AG 180
Pearson AG 145
Pearson AG 310
Pearson A6
Fontaine 7
Pearson. , Al 171
Pearson C5 146

27

.RESIDENCE -

523-6993

233-4778

722-5642

225-1753
737.-3793

521-8147

226-8986
225-0436
.234-4153
236-8103

748-6359
745-8643
237-5537
521-49.73

825-3468
443-2102

741-5906
232-8924
233-2477

692-4989
225-8851
728-5681
235-4055

445-2990
445-2990

829-1687
722-8963
728-1249
225-7435
235-0275
234-1326

235-0418
1-257-577Z
824-7327
824-0663
523-6612

521-8577
745-7575
824-4432
824-3528
737-0219
745-7740
684-3347
837-4136
748-7798
692-3564
236-4103
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NAME 	 " DIVISION 	BUILDING 	 ROOM 
NOM 	- 	 • 	LOCAL 	. 	. DIRECTION‘ EDIFICE 	 PIEU 	RESIDENCE 

McNeely B A 	 2-2241 
McNeill R 	 . 	(59)3-5725 
McNeish J G T 	 6-4606 
McNicol D G 	 5-1712 
McNiven A 	 6-3908 
McPhail B 	 5-7703 
McRae D 	 (59)3-5884 
McRae P 	 5-3589 
McRae Robert 	 5-1695 
McStravick David 	 5-4991 
McTaggard J M 	 5-1773 
McTier F A J 	 2-4080 
Meadows Mervyn 	• 	 2-4180 
Meilleur J H 	 6-1510 
Meilleur M, Mme 	 6-6903 
Meln S 	 2-3866 
Ménard M, Miss 	 4-3520 
Menton J 	 (59)3-4918 
Merkley C 	 5-1712 
Messett R E 	 2-7618 
Metcalfe B P 	 4-4112 
Meunier M 	 (59)3-5334 
Meyer R C 	 7-3878 
Mickleburgh N 	 2-1738 
Middleton R M 	 2-7993 
Mikkelborg Eric 	 6-2162 
Miles B 	 4-3564 
Millar S 	 5-7800 
Miller A 	 2-7313 
Miller Maurice C J C 	 6-9866 
Miller R T 	 5-1773 
Millerson H E 	 2-3705 
Millette J H L 	 6-7174 
Millette M, Mrs 	 4-3626 
Mills H M 	 4-4150 
Mills M, Mrs 	 4-3582 
Mills William 	 6-9175 
milne M, Mrs 	 4-3591 
Milner w 	 6-1760 
Milo W G 	 7-2698 
Minnery Anne 	 2-8878 
Mintenko G F 	 6-0550 
Miron C 	 6-8597 
Miron L, Mrs 	 4-3542 
Miskell L 	 (59)3-6669 
Mitchell M J, Mrs 	 2-5835 
Mitchell R H G 	 (59)3-4040 
Moeser H 	 2-7722 
Moher M 	 6-6901 
Moisan p, Miss 	 4=3546 
Mokievsky-Zubok L, Mrs - 	6-9221 
Molgat D 	 2-6149 
Molson W P 	 2-0484 
Monaghan T D 	 2-3881 
Mondoux C 	 5-9803 
Monette A, Mrs 	 4-3628' 
Mollette G 	 6-1791 
Mongeon Bernard 	 2-7522 
Mongeon D, Mme 	 4-3580 
Mongebn J, Mrs 	 2-5788 

MFRD 	: Pearson 	 Dl 180 	 23470970 
UTD 	Pearson • 	 A6 ' 	746-7344 

. GAA 	' Pearson 	 A4 	 234-6751 
TAN 	Pearson 	 C6 136 	 726-1640 
ETS 	Pearson 	 53 204 	 235-4244. 
MDGH 	CD Howe 	• 	10E 
LIU) 	Pearson 	' 	C7 163 	 .523-9560 
JLO 	Pearson .. 	C7 150 	- 233-4846 
MGIC 	Pearson 	 A3 128 
MFFP 	Pearson 	 Di 	 . 	684-5630 
TAP 	Pearson 	 C6 144 	 526-1939 
ZEP 	Pearson 	 A3 122 	 521-7214 
IAM 	Pearson 	 A8 	 728-6067 
MGIM 	Pearson 	 AG 296 	 443-5625 
ADL 	Pearson 	 C2 224 	 443-56 2 5 
MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	 748-1302 
MPD 	Pl- du Centre 	6 	 . 	777-4990 
ZS$V 	. Pearson. 	 A2 119 	 224-1547 
TAA ' 	Pearson.  • 	 C6 130 	 1334429 
MGTO 	• Pearson 	 AG 171 	 836-3181 
TDR 	Fontaine 	 7 	 824-7923 
EEA 	Pearson 	 C3 229 	 233-6411 
MRMA 	Fontaine 	 1 	 820-1 488 
URE 	Pearson 	 A6 213 	 233-0734 

- IMU 	Pearson 	 A3 	 - 746-5730 
SCI 	Pearson 	 Cà 160 	1-258-2876 
MPD 	Pl du Centre , 	6 	 728-2577 
ZEP 	.Pearson 	 A3 122 	 235-9527 
SCS 	Pearson 	 C3 
xpy 	Pearson 	 Al 	 684-3482 
TAA 	Pearson 	 C6 130 	 224-1201 
SIOG 	• Pearson 	 C2 280 	 2364332 
MRMA 	-Pearson 	 BG 	 521-0301 
MPD 	Pl du Centre 	6 	 521-0301 
TEF 	. Fontaine 	 10 	 731-2927 
MPD 	Pl du Centre 	6 	 521-7443 
MGIK 	Pearson' 	 A3 310 

 MPD 	Pl du Centre 	6 	 • 	
. . 

• MGIM 	Pearson 	 AG 310 
MRPA 	Fontaine 	 3 	 226-2375 
URE 	Pearson 	 A6 	 230-1975 

- TIR 	- Pearson , 	 C6 172 	 741-4880 
XDA 	Pearson' 	 Al 
MPD 	Pl du Centre 	6 	 . 	.  
MGIC 	Pearson 	 A5 262 	 722-3602 

• ZEP 	- Pearson 	 A3 122 	 820-2935 
RSO 	- Pearson' 	 A5 160 	 748-7908 
'TIR 	• Pearson 	 C6 162 	 521-6486 
ETN 	"Pearson 	 B3 204 	 . 

- ripp 	« Pl du Centre 	6 	 ' , 235+5923 
' ZSIW 	' Pearson . 	 A2 104 	 ;825-4055 
RGB 	- -Pearson . 	 A7 154 	' 	235-6650 
EPG 	' Pearson 	 C3 	 731-0141 

• ZSS 	'' Pearson 	• . 	A2 129 	 236-5583 
MMA 	- 	Pearson 	. 	C6 239 	• 

• 'MPD 	•  Pl du Centre 	6 	 . . . 	. . 
ABM 	- Pearson 	: 	D3 • 	-835-2198 

' MGTC 	Pearson' ' 	 AG 165 	• 741+9288 
. - MPD 	Pl du Centre 	6 
, •GL 	.- Pearson . 	.--, 	. 	81 147 	 233-1440 
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NAME
NOM

Mongeon Lorraine, Mrs
Mongeon N E
Mongeon R
Monk M K
Monkhouse A D
Monteiro E
Montgomery B E., Mrs
Montgomery J E
Moore D W.
Moore G R
Moore H
Moran S
Morantz Aubrey L
Morden J P.
.Moreau L, Mrs
Moreau M, Mrs
Morel P L
Morgan A D
Morgan-Egan I, Mrs
Mori Ken
Morin André
Morin D
Morin Lyna
Morin M, Mrs
Morin P S
Morin Pierre
Morin R
Morin S, Mrs
Morin-Carey N, Mrs
Morrison E J
Morrison G
Morrison H
Morrissette N, Mrs
Morse Eric
Moskaluk D
Mosser Mary
Moszczenska M
Mott D
Motta J B
Mowat L M, Mrs
Mrkich D
Mueller R B
Mulder M, Miss
Muldoon S, Miss
Mullins J
Munro I R S
Munro Mrs D
Munro R K
Murphy C Mi.ss
Murphy Denis
Murphy P
Murray C, Mrs
Murray J D
Murray M
Murray R
Myers F W
Myers G
Myers Marilyn
Myles G W
Nadeau F

LOCAL
DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

4-3618 MPD
7-2695 MRPA
5-7538 MGIK
6-1929 ADTT
4-4445 TIS
6-9175 MGIK
4-3541 MPD
4-4112 TDR

(59)3-5798 MGÎX
6-8322 TGP

(59)3-5472 RBP
6-6620 URE
6-5638 EEA
2-1287 CGD
4-3624 MPD
4-3618 MPD
7-2656 MRPA
6-2085 ADA
7-3845 MRMP

(59)3-5647, *SC
2-3716 ZSE
5-7554 ETT
2-7480 APG
6-1791 , ABM
7-3897 MRMS

(59)3-7026 SCE
5-7538 MGIK
5-1350 APT
7-3866 MRMP
4-3592 MPD
2-0959 PSR
4-2780 PPP
4-3629 MPD
2-9939 SCC
2-9339 ABRT
2-6002 É-TS
4-1418 TEP
6-9386 MGIC
4-4720 TER
5-7703 MGDH
6-1429 SCD
6-8187 PSR.
2-0632 MFFI
4-3628 MPD

(59)3-6430 SCS
6-6450 . PAM
5-6076 MGT

(59)3-6566 UTM
2-7404 TGD
6-4406 MP.MA
4-3625 MPD
6-1791 ABM
4-3541 MPD
4-3830 MGDF
2-7474 MGIP
4-4733 TEM
2-1255 MGTC
5-4852 ETD
7-264.7 ` MRPR
6-8782 RCR

P1 du Centre
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Fontaine
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
P1 du Centre
Fontaine
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson.
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
.Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pi du Centre>
Pl du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Fontaine
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pi du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Fontaine
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson_
Pearson.
Fontaine
Pearson

29

ROOM
PIECE

6
3
AG 320
D2
7
AG 310
6
7
AG 281
1W
C2
A6 216
C3 234
A4
6
6
3
D3
1
Dl
A2 158
B3 204
D4
03
14
C3
AG 325
D4
1
6
C5
5
6
C5 182
D3
B3 204
10
AG 272
10
10E
C3
C5
01
6
C3
C6 127
Al 171
A6
1W
BG
6
D3
6
7
D2 125
10
AG 156
B3 168
3
A5 155

RESIDENCE

663-3319
824-8763
561-0141

733-14.92
728-9755
523-1765
729-9330

737-2001
232-2335
731-9301
230-1392
745-8719
663-9814
733-5334

828-6762
741-0077
778-.2525
224-6249
236-4792.

733-4335

561-2089
727-0774
824-8745
731-4655
234-2514
733-7643
568=4769
741-8147

235-0508

744-3723
825-1530
728-5352
236-9218
643-1923

748-7774

1-257-7632

824-6308
663-5880

521-2164

592-2422
722-7675
749-7415
733-6855
561-0881
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NAME
NOM

Nadon R
Nansen P
Nash Lorne W
Nash M
Hasrallah R L
Natchuk W
Nauman R A
!Jear B
Hegus Esmée
Nelson John H
Nesbitt P
Nevins Pat
Newcombe Mike
Nicolas Prisca
Nimmo Andy
Nishimura T
Nitschkie C Miss
Noble John
Noel Helene
Noonan B C, Miss
Norfolk A
Norman Diane
Morris T A
Novak M
Noyes Roberts R H
Nyznik Paul
Oak B
Oastler R
O'Brien J J
O'Connell N A
O'Connor C A K
O'Connor D, Mrs
O'Connor G
O'Connor Janice
Octeau Jocelyne H
O'Grady Terry
O'Hagan Lise
0'Hara.Jim
Ohlsen Gerald
0'Learÿ Anna-Maria
O'Neil Betty
O'Neil M C
O'Quinn T
O'Riordan B J Ms
Oliver Steve
Olivier Jane
Olohan T
Ong D
Organ L
Ormos Edith
Osborne D
Osborne G
Ostry Sylvia
Ouellette M
Qxtoby F E
Pacher Astrid S, Miss
Page D M
Page P, Mrs
Pâgettë R
Pagnutti J P

LOCAL

4-4720
4-3580
4-3586
4-1438
4-3625
4-3571
6-4098
4-1420
2-0132

(59)3-7030
5-7696
7-2502
6-1791
2-2432
2-2846

(59)3-5671
2-7017
5-1874
5-3718
7-3580
7-7939
6-4257
5-9803
2-3866
2-5620
2-6120

(59)3-4884
5-7642

(59)3-4687
2=6329
4-3572
6-1791
7-2647
6-3023

(.59)3-5489
2-9541
5-6998
2-8905
2-7379
5-3353
5-2749
2-8078'
2-3866
2-1318
2-1255

(59)3-6669
2-3866
6-6058
2-1344
2-5433
2=9448
4-3628

(59)3-4369
2-3866
6-4090

(59)3-684.7
4-3155
5-1791"
7-3918
4-4021

DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

TFBE Fontaine
MPD P1 du Centre
MPD P1 du Centre.
TEP Fontaine
MPD Pl du Centre
MPD P1 du Centre
PSP . Pearson
TED Fontaine
ZSS Pearson
GMT Pearson
ABRR Pearson -
MRCF Fontaine
ABM Pearson
SCS Pearson
MGT Pearson
MFSC Pearson
MFFS Pearson
FPR Pearson
CGL Pearson
PPTF P1 du Centre
PPR P1 du Centre
APG Pearson
MMA Pearson
MGTC Pearson
SCE Pearson
ZSIW Pearson
RBT CD Howe
ABRR Pearson
CGE Pearson
TGD CD Howe
MPD Pl du Centre
ABM Pearson
MRPR Fontaine
APN Pearson
RWP Pearson
SCS Pearson
DMT Pearson
-SCE Pearson
LSP Pearson
GAT Pearson
MINA Pearson
MGTB Pearson
MGTC Pearson
EER Pearson
MGTC Pearson
MGIC Pearson
MGTC Pearson
MGDW Pearson
SCS Pearson
APN Pearson -
ADAF ^ Pearson
.MPD P1 du Centre
DMT Pearson
MGTC Pearson
TIM Pearson
GMT Pearson
'SCH ., Pl du Centre
ABM 'Pearson
MRMS Fontaine
TOM Fontaine' -

30

ROOM
P.IECE RESIDENCE

10
5 835-4187
6 824-5385
10 824-2171
5' 224-9484
6 820-0265
C3 725-2596
10
A2 132 236-9428
A4 225-5620
D3
14 722-2158
D3 837-2925
C3 749-1801
AG 156 224-2928
D1 829-1780
Di 819-457-2500
C5

.
733-7435

A4 771-5476
5 232-3853
5 233-4122
D4 224-4118
C6 240 225-9690
AG 145 561-7025
C3 745-5985
A2 109 . 820=1665
11E 234-9974
D3
B4 174
1W
6
D3 837-1836
3 733-5771
D4 204 233-6679
C2 126
C3
A8 -232-5728
C3 235-1860
84 106
A4 234-1367
A10 744-0057
Al 171
AG 145 731-8460
C3 214 235-2102
AG 156
A5 262
AG 145
A6 252
C3
D4 202 523-7738
D3 770-8690
6 663-6257
A8
AG 145 568-1044
C6 161 232=1383
A4 234-7931
5 741-1085
D3
14
7 225-4092
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NAME 	 DIVISION . BUILDING> 	ROOM 
NOM ' 	 LOCAL 	 DIRECTION  EDIFICE 	 PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

Paiement V 	 6-1791 	ABM 	Pearson 	 D3 
Pamerlau L 	 (59)3-7484 , 	UTM 	Pearson  • 	A6 
Paquet Guy 6-3904 	• 	SFF 	Pearson 	 • A5 118 	827-1525 . . Pequette Michèle 	 24652 	APS 	Pearson 	 04 177 	663-5714 
Paquette P 	 5-7538 	MGIK 	Pearson 	 AG 326. 	568-7272 	' 
Paquette P 	 4-3538 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 771-8427 
Paradis Joanne 	 5-1851 	MINA 	Pearson  • 	A10 
Pardy H G 	1 	(59)3-7990 	OGP 	Pearson 	 83 140 	746-7015 
Paré B 	 5,8356 	ESF 	CD Howe 	 10E 
Paré F. 	4-3626 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	5 	 523-1459 
Parent M C, Mrs 	 4-3538 	MPD 	• P1 du Centre 	6 	 643-3776 
Parent  M, Mes 	 4-3500 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 776-6172 
Parent R 	 2,5452 	ZSSG 	Pearson 	 . SG 190 	741-3592 
Parisien D, Mrs 	 6-1245 	ABRA 	. Pearson 	 03 	 837-2092 
Parker A E 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	. 	8294952 
Parker Merv 	 2-5424 	• 	ZSS 	Pearson 	 A2 141 	. 1-258r5502 
Parker R A 	 4,4112 	'1"-DR 	Fontaine 	 7 	 819-568-0628 
Parkinson W R 	 5,1773 	TAN 	Pearson • 	C6 139 	820-4619 
Parks G C 	 6-1300 	JLA 	Pearson 	 C7 115 	7316662 
Parry J 0 	 6-7194 	RES 	Pearson - 	07 179 	737-5854 
Parsons Donna 	 6-1941 	GAT 	Pearson 	 A4 	 592-5097 
Parsons G C 	 5-1773 	TAN 	Pearson 	 C6 134 	824-7611 
Pasco Nicole 	 (59)3-4738 	MGDT 	Pearson 	 Al 	 521-4415 
Patenaude Margaret, Mrs 	5-8611 	• MGT 	. Pearson 	 Al 171 	731-6573 
Patenaude Rita, Mrs 	 6-3850 	ADL 	Pearson 	 02 	 771-9669 
Paterson D 	 (59)3-3591 	• 	UTM 	Pearson 	 A6 
Patrick M, Mrs 	 6-5357 	LSTF 	Pearson 	 B4 134 	748-6363 
Patry D 	 4-3500 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 521-.6382 
Patterson Judy 	 2-9675 	CCBM 	Pearson 	 Al 	- 	729-6348 
Patterson  Lise 	 (59)3-7193 	ZEP 	Pearson 	 A3 122 	224-9661 
P aul-Saumure, F, Mrs 	 4-3565 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 

- Pawluczuk K 	• 	 24388 	ÀFIRT 	Pearson 	 D3 
Payeur B 	 2-2241 	MF RS 	Pearson 	 D1 180 	232-7438 
Peacock N 	 7-3580 	PPTF 	P1 du Centre 	5 	 820-7368 
Pearce M P 	 5r6438 	RST 	CO Howe . 	11E 	 592-2314 
Pearçe Ronald L 	 2,0127 	MFFG 	Pearson 	 Dl 	 663 .-3928 
Pearson K M 	 7-3887 	MRMS 	Fontaine 	 14 
Pearson L H 	 (59)3-7729 	MGIC 	.Pearson 	 83 	 353-9472 
PeTkole D W 	 (59)3-5277 	ETT 	Pearson 	 B3 204 	226-4199 
Pelletier E 	 6r3735 	SFP 	Pearson 	 A5 267 	235,5711 
Pelletier G 	 5-9401 	RCT 	CD Howe 	 11E 	 -741-5757 
Pelletier johanne 	(59)3-6023 	GAF 	Pearson 	. 	A4 	 521-6215 
Pelletier M 	 (59)3-7896 	SFP 	Pearson 	 A6 272 	770-0386 
Pelletier S 	 2,8078 	MGTB 	Pearson 	 › 	Al 171 
Pelletier S, Mme 	 6-5074 	MFFI 	'Pearson 	 D1 	 521-1664 
Peloquin P 	 2,1255 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 156 	235-7929 
Pepin Jean-Luc, Hon. 	 5-7221 	MINE 	Pearson 	 8 5 
Pépin Yves 

 

	

2r4349 	StA 	Pearson 	 t5 216 
Pénard G 	 5-7221 	MINE 	Pearson - 	BS' 	 748-6105 
Perras M 	 2-8005 	MGTV 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	'237-0413 
Perreault C 	 2-6915 	ZSI 	Pearson 	 A2 187 	' 	234-9098 
Perreault S 	 6-8893 	ZSE0 	Pearson 	 A2 177 	" 771-6642 
Perrier Denis 	 4-3581 	mpo 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 561-162 5  
Perrin Jane 	 (59)3-7064 	SC1 	Pearson 	 C3 160 
Perrin R 	 6-9175 	MGIK 	Pearson 	 A6 310 	778-1780 
Perron M 	 2r3546 	APD 	Pearson 	. 	04 103 	232-4133 
Peryer S S D 	 (59)3-6126 	SIMC 	Pearson 	 C2 136 	829-7454 
Petersen t, Ms 	 5,7800 	ZEP 	Pearson 	 A3 122 	824-5166 
Petit J-P 	 6-4781 	APT 	Pearson 	 D4 146 
Petit P 	 6-2727 	RCR 	Pearson 	 A5 138 	-741-0391 
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"! AME
NOM

Philion Suzanne, Mlle
Philippe Diane
Phillips G T
Phillips J B
Phillips R J
Picard B
Picard Jean-Paul
Piché Connie
Pichette Michae.l M
Pierce Suzanne
Piffard Mlle J M
Pigeon L Miss
Pigott P
Pilon B, Mme
Pilon C, Miss
Pilon S, Miss
Pinnacle T J
Piscopo F
Pitre W
Plamondon Guy
Plante R
Plessers R
Plowman R K
Plowman S
Plunkett D
Plyler W
Poapst S P
Pochopsky L C
Poirier Daniel
Poirier L, Mrs
Poirier Louise
Poitras S, Mrs
Pomerleau R
Pommerville Eileen, Mrs
Poole A
Pothier Lucille, Mlle
Potvin André
Potvin Rachel
Poulin D
Poulin F
Poul i n J.
Pouliot J L R
Power Alice
Power J T
Powles John
Pratt D
Pratt W., Miss
Pregel A
Presant E J
Prescott H, Mrs
,Preston Barbara
Preston C E
Preston-Kusyk J, Mrs
Prévost Jean
Prevost M, Miss
Price J C
Priest W R
Primett Susan
Proctor W
Pronovost D, Mme

LOCAL

(59)3-4150
5-7221
5-9803
2-8849

(59)3-7161
2-0384
6-5293
2-8054
5-2378
2-7-114
6-1779
5-4461
7-2633
2-2341
4-3629
4-3564
2-0515
4-4720
6-4406
2-9948
4-3572
6-1406
7-2507

(59)3-6710
(59)3-5429
(59)3-5671
(59)3-6487

2-4174
2-6941
4-3618
2-8371
4-3626
2-3866
4-4013
5-9401
2-8433
6-3906
7-3871
5-7221
2-3866
2-2221
7-4026

(59)3-4911
7-3984

(59)3-7014_
4-3626
2-8225
6-7582

(59)3-4579
4-3591
6-9259

(59)3-6578
2-9166
6-5546
4-3628
6-5555
5-9803
4-0871
5-3108
4-3575

-DIVISION - BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

CMRR Pearson
MINE Pearson
MMA Pearson
MFFC Pearson
ZEP Pearson
LCT Pearson
SCA Pearson
TIM Pearson,
SIDA Pearson .
SCS Pearson
MGI Pearson
MGDW Pearson
MRPF Fontaine
ABKC Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
MPD P1 du Centre
ABR Pearson
TED Fontaine
MRMA Pearson
SCA Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
MGIR . Pearson
MRD Fontaine
SCS Pearson
EPA Pearson
MFSC Pearson
CMR Pearson
ABRA Pearson
MGLC Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
MFFG Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
MGTC Pearson
TDD Fontaine
RCT CD Howe
MGT Pearson
SFF Pearson
MRMP Fontaine
MINE Pearson
MGTC Pearson- -
ADTB Pearson
MGTC P1 du Centre
USS Pearson
PPT P1 du Centre
SCE . Pearson
MPD Pl du Centre
MFFP Pearson
PET Pearson
RWP Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
SCI Pearson
MGIC Pearson
ESD CD Howe
LST Pearson
MPD . P1 du Centre
RCTF CD.Howe
CME Pearson
MGDC . P1 du Centre
MGTC Pearson
MPD Pl du Centre
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ROOM
PIECE

A8
B5
C6 238
C7 220
A3 122
B4 142
C5 180
C6 166
C2 273
C3
AG 248
C6 165
3
D3
6
6
D3
10
BG 131
C5 230
6
A6 269
14
C3
C3
Dl
A8
D3
B1 147
6
D1
6
AG 145
7
11E
Al 171
AS 122
1
B5
AG 145
D1
AG 10
A8 140
5
C3
6
Dl
A5
C2 112
6
C3
A6 261
10E
B4 134
6
11E
C6 252
5
AG 145
6

RESIDENCE

234-2994
516-.4163

828-3416
568-5605
824-8379
778-0972

234-6957
663-3248

746-8572
551-7280
558-1948
741-6796
725-2896
731-0456
234-1501
521-0454

238-1452

526-0657
225-8200
725-6947

568-7270
722-8780
746-1096

236-3871
1-257-1362.

820-6794

234-1103
776-5930
749-2641
829-4599

770-3883
52-3-2247
749-2763
238-8758
824-6363

225-2987
777-0991

226-3449

568-4619
749-7032

521-5730
725-2590
684-0764
233-9536
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NAME 	 DIVISION 	BUILDING 	 ROOM 
NOM 	 LOCAL 	. 	DIRECTION EDIFICE 	 PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

ProUlx  Armand 	 5-7221 	MINE 	Pearson B5 
Proulx D, Mme 	 (59)3-5798 	MGIX 	Pearson 	' 	AG 281 
Proulx Jacques 	 2-0652 	APS 	Pearson 	 D4 179 	 561-0605 
Proulx Sandra, Mrs 	 54461 ' 	MGDW 	Pearson 	 C6 165 
Prud'homme C, Mlle 	 2-8382 	XDX - 	Pearson 	 Al 	. 	235.-9931 
Prud'honime D 	 6-1791 	ABM 	Pearson- 	 03 	 819-568-6171 
Psutka F J 	 (59)3-7217 	SIMB 	Pearson 	 C2 137 
Puddington J D 	. 	 6-6292 • 	IMU 	Pearson 	 A3 	 523-7116 
Pugh K B 	 24642 	MGTE 	Pearson 	 AG 192 	 746-6949 
Pugin J 	 4-3553 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 771-5080 
Puxley E A .  • 	(59)3-6451 	GMR 	Pearson 	 A4 	 236-7648 
Pyl C 	 7-2627 	.MRPD 	Fontaine 	 3 	 744-2427 
Pynenburg M . 	7-2584 	MRPC 	Fontaine 	 3 	. 	 230-4822 
Quan . 0 	 7-2592 	MRPC 	Fontaine . 	3 	 592-1510 
Qbarrington J A 	 6-5555 	RCTF 	CD Howe 	 11E 	 824-3781 

• Quesnel N. 	 2-0686 	MFFV 	Pearson 	 D1 
Quevillon Louise 	 2-7480 	APG 	Pearson 	 04 	 663-3162 
Quick F 	 6-8687 	XDC 	Pearson . 	Al ' 
Quinn J, Mrs 	 4-3629 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 

. Quinn Jacques G J 	 2-4018 	• 	FPR 	Pearson 	 C5 	. 	. 	643-1421 
Quirt S, Mrs 	 2-.5788 	MGL 	Pearson 	 B1 147 	 224-7251 
Rabbe D A 	 (59)3-5293 	MGIC 	Pearson 	 A7 261 
Rabbie W W 	 2-3638 	MGT 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	 828-2476 
Rabinovitch C, Mrs 	 2-0969 	SCC 	Pearson 	 C5 212 	 749-2431 
Racicot J M 	 2-9513 	APS 	Pearson 	 D4 180 	 643-4425 
Racine A 	 5-1874 	FPR 	Pearson 	 C5 	 742-0029 
Racine B 	 4-4445 	TIS 	Fontaine 	 7 
Racine Jacqueline 	 6-1760 	MGIM 	• Pearson 	 AG 310 	 663-0245 
Racine P, Mme 	 6-1402 	MGIM 	Pearson 	 AG 290 	 663-8593 
Rackow A D 	 4-4040 	TDM 	Fontaine 	 7 	 729-1984 
Radoman I J 	 2-2495 	EPT 	Pearson. 	 C3 	 237-6399 
Rae E . 	 2-1344 • 	SCS 	Pearson 	• 	C3 
Railer S, Mrs 	 2-3386 	ESD 	CD Howe 	 10E 226-3477 
Rajotte G 	 (59)3-4708 	DMF ' 	Pearson 	 A8 C0RE 	770-1199 
Rasmussen D 	 5-0488 	LCP 	Pearson 	 B4 236 
Ravignat Marjorie 	• 	 6-3959 	- APS 	Pearson 	 D4 190 	 523-1059 
Ravignat Pierre 	 2-7167 	SIC 	Pearson 	 C2 261 	 523-7059 
Raymond D A 	 2-0163 	ZSIR 	Pearson 	 A2 197 	 745-0264 
.Raymond Madelene 	 3-9970 	XDA 	7 Rideau Gate 
Reagh N 	 (59)3-7052 	ETN 	Pearson 	 83 204 
Redmond. G 	 6-3961 	CPD 	Pearson 	 C5 	 234-4609 
Regan Gerald, Hon. 	 27332 - 	MINT 	House of Cornons 	CB 558 
Reid C I B 	 (59)3-6291 	ETE 	Pearson 	 83 204 	 235-5629 
Reid J 	 2-2641 	MFRE 	Pearson 	 D1 180 	 744-2743 
Reid J 	 (59)3-4166 	MGTB 	Pearson 	 Al 	 226-8634 
Reid W W 	 4-4144 	TDU 	Fontaine 	 7 	 233-5379 
Reimer George H 	 2-5218 	ZSSG 	Pearson 	 BG 180 	 692-2427 
Reimer L 	 (59)3-6280 	Eff 	Pearson 	 B3 204 
Reinke J 	 (59)3-5232 	MGDA 	Pearson • 	 Al 

. Reiskind J 	 2-8608 	JLO 	' Pearson 	 C7 144 	.236-1498 
Reitano Claire, Mrs 	 2-7017 	MFFS 	Pearson 	 D1 	 820-7668 
Rejhon George 	 2-0760 	SCI 	Pearson ' 	- C3 160 	 521-9533 
Rémillard Ginette 	 (59)3-5875 	SIMS 	Pearson 	 C2 146 	 236-0608 
Reser Donna 	 5-2749 	MINA 	Pearson 	 A10 	 236-4401 
Réshitnyk M J 	 4-4701 	TEA 	Fontaine 	 10 	 728-4923 
Reynolds J 	 (59)3-5671 	MFSC 	, 	Pearson 	 D1 	 592-3190 
Reynolds R E 	 2-3492 	APZN 	Pearson 	 04 114 	 592-3838 
Reynolds T, Mrs 	 4-3596 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 745-4682 
Ricard-Desjardin P 	 4-4445 	TIS 	Fontaine 	 7 
Rice C C 	 (59)3-4153 : 	URT 	Pearson 	 A6 	 748-3078 
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NAME
NOM

Rice E H
Richard Estelle, Mme
Richard-Desjardins P
Richards Harry A
Richardson Henry
Richardson M
Richens Garnet T
Richer Diane
Ri cher I_., Mile
Richer R
Richer R
Rickman H
Ridder P J
Riethman S E
Rikkinen M
Riley Sean
Riou-Lavigne L, Mrs
Ritchie C, Mrs
Ritchie D
Ritchie Theresa
Rix C L, Mrs
Roach H
Roberts 0, Mrs
Roberts W
Roberts W G
Robertson B
Robertson C D
Robertson Colin
Robertson G
Robertson G I
Robertson I W
Robertson J K
Robertson M
Robertson P
Robichaud G, M
Robillard D A
Robineault J M
Robinson A N
Robinson A Mark
Robinson Noreen
Rochon Darquise, Mme
Rochqn H, Mme
Rodger Claire
Rodgers J
Rodriguez Caroll
Rodriguez M
Roffey H V
Roger A B
Rogers R L,
Rolland P A
Rooney 8, Mrs
Rosebru_gh J 0, Ms
Rosenfeld I W
Rosenthal D
Ross C W
Ross J W
Ross Roger
Rossignol M
Roué John E
Roué P

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION . EDIFICE

5-1053 LSRA Pearson
(59)3-5556 MGIC Pearson

4-4445 TIS Fontaine
2-9968 MGTC Pearson
2-6836 IMU Pearson

(59)3-6600 ZSE Pearson.
7-3580 PPTF P1 du Centre
5-6584 USS Pearson
4-3595 MPD P1 du Centre
4-0860 MGDC P1 du Centre
6-2523 MGIE Pearson
2-1255 MGTC Pearson
4-3593 MPD P1 du Centre
2-3414 SIOG Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson
5-1851 MINA Pearson
7-3851 MRMP Fontaine
6-6956 APT Pearson

(59)3-4310 SIS Pearson
5-1851 MINA Pearson
2-3549 APZN Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson
2-1336 MGL Pearson
5-6438 RST CD Howe
2-3266 ABRR Pearson
6-9175 MGÏK Pearson
5-8356 ESF CD Howe
5-1046 MINA Pearson
2-8371 MFFG Pearson
6-8322 TGP CD Howe
6-1973 SFP Pearson
4-4033 TDM Fontaine
5-8356 EST CD Howe
6=8199 PSR Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson
2-1255 MGTC Pearson
2-6768 SIO Pearson
2-9596 ZSI Pearson
2-1143 LSP Pearson
6-8786 ABCL Pearson
6-8669 ZSSV Pearson
4.-3615 MPD P1 du Centre

(59)3-7014 SCÉ Pearson
(59)3-5647 MFSC Pearson

6-4286 EEF Pearson
2-6464 SCS Pearson
2-5452 ZSSG Pearson
2-0965 SCD Pearson
2-2796 RGX Pearson
7-4304 PST P1 du Centre
6-5357 LSTF 'Pearson
5-8356 ESF CD Howe
7-3984 PPT P1 du Centre

(59)3-4884 RBT CD Howe
6-5546 LST Pearson
6-8322 TGP CD Howe:
2-0734 ABKC Pearson
4-0895 SCH P1 du Centre
5-5934 MGIC Pearson
5-3713. CMA Pearson
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ROOM
PIECE

B4 114
A6
7
AG 167
A3
A2 164
5
A8 140
6
5
C2 234
AG 156
6
C2 280
AG 145
A10
1
D4
C2 156
Al 0
D4 116
AG 145
B1 147
11E
03
AG 310
10E
Al 0
D1
1W
AS 266
7
10E
C5
AG 145
AG 145
C2 278
A2 188
B4 106
D3
A2 117
6
C3
D1
C3 222
C3
BG 190
C3
A2 100
5
B4 134
10E
5
11E
B4 134
1W
D3
5
Al 261
C5

RESIDENCE

233-0576
824-8147

737-3340
748-1109
744-0649
832-2315
523-0984
728-3219
663-3669
643-1736
731-3569
237-0005
226-1411
224-8287
746-5130

833-3146
234-2256
986-7431
230-2112
821-3590

226-4182

233-1726
745-1723

234-8393
523-6363
733-9488
237-2754

238-3522
737-7493

523-7202

684-1170
777-1 567

233-8979

748-0099
235-8354
236-6626

722-2825

824-5568
838-3914
824-4357

561-1417
237-1722
235-8684
837-.2300
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NAME
NOM

Rousseau H R
Rousseau L
Routhier H R
Roy Denise
Roy J Ray
`Roy L
Ruekstuhl L, Mrs
Ruckstuhl S
Ruddick Monique
Ru.felds C
Ruffo A G
Runyon D
Rusaw L, Mrs
Rush R D
Russo A
Rutherfbrd R J
Rutherford S
Ryan Eleanor, Miss
Ryan L V
Ryan M
Ryan M, Mrs
Sabourin S, Miss
Sabourin Simon
Saint-Jacques J
Salvani N
Samson Gaston
Samson M
Sandberg C, Miss
Sanderson Elizabeth
Sanford Jackie
Sanford W
Sarafian Haig E
Sarda L
Sargeant Jean
Saroli P M
Sarrazin c
Sarrazin L L
Sarrazin Thérèse, Mme
Sasseville Danielle
Satchell Terry
Saucier C
Saucier G E
Saumure J G
S'àuvé J J
Sauvé Nichole M F, Ms
Sauve Terry, Miss
Savard André
Savard M
Savoie C
Schaefer Pat
Scharf M, Mrs
Schell D
Schramm R G
ScHroeter H G
Schultz 8
Schutte P
Schwartz A
Schwartzburg J B
Schwenger C
Scott D

LOCAL

2-7501
(59)3-5465

6-9175
6-4374
5-8708
4-4445
4-3564
2-3841
2-5203

(59)3-5911
6-0946
4-3627
5-8356

(50)3-4821
7-2624
7-3984
6-1779
2-3781
5-9712
5-8864
4-3617
6-2465
6-6903

(59)3-4821
5-1851
2-3866

(59)3-5911
6-1760

(59)3-7535
(59)3-7040

6-7350
(59)3-6994

6-5555
6-3546
6-3865

(59)3-6846
2-6859
2-5788

(59)3-6578
2-8005
6-6058
7-3873
4-3580
6-1668
2-2446
2-7359
5-1851
2-7618
2-3866
2-1318
5-8356
6-8322
6-4097
6-5555
2-3866
6-5357
5-1262
5-4017

(.59)3-5089
4-3500

DIVISION BUILDING '
DIRECTION EDIFICE

APS Pearson
LCR Pearson
MGIK Pearson
SIOA Pearson
APZ Pearson
TIS Fontaine
MPD P1 du Centre
MFFP Pearson
APA Pearson
UTM Pearson
GRP Pearson
MPD P1 du Centre
ESC CD Howe.
URT Pearson
MRPD Fontaine
PPT P1 du Centre.
MGI Pearson
MGTA Pearson
MFF Pearson
URR Pearson
MPD 01 du Centre
TGX CD Howe
ADL Pearson
URT Pearson
MINA Pearson
M5TC Pearson
UTM Pearson
MGIM Pearson
JDS Pearson
GMT Pearson
PSR Pearson
GMT Pearson
RCTF CD Howe
MINA Pearson
JLE Pearson
CGL Pearson
MGIZ. Pearson
MGL Pearson
MGIC Pearson
MGTV Pearson
MGDW Pearson
MRMA Fontaine
MPD P1 du-Centre
ABRR Pearson
MFFC Pearson
PET Pearson
MINA Pearson
MGTD Pearson
MGTC Pearson
EER Pearson
ESC CD Howe
TGP CD Howe..
PSP Pearson
RCTF -CD Howe
MGTC Pearson
LSTF Pearson
ADAP Pearson-
RCM Pearson
ETN Pearson
MPD . P1 du Centre
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ROOM
PIECE

D4 182
B4 230.
AG 310
C2 276
D4
7
6
D1
D4'137
A6
A4 131
6
10E
.A6
3
5
AG 248
Al 171
01
A6
6
1W
D2
A6
A10
AG 231
A6
AG 310
C7 106
A4
C5
A4
11E
A10
C7 174
A4
AG 290
B1 147
B3
Al 171
A7
1
6
D3
D1
A5
A10
AG 171
AG 145
C3 214
10E.
1W
C3
11E
AG 145
B4 134
D3
A7 200
B3 204
6

RESIDENCE

741-6180

233-8025
233-0596
749-6308
746-9257
728-2944
728-2944
684-3602

232-8978
226-2827
741-3395
825-3752
746-5820
526-1259
824-3453
235-5741
729-3047
746-9001
729-9243

986-3418
224-4069
234-4385
770-4055
746-9803
829-5267
771-0980
728-2031
737-4197
733-3237

234-2639
230-.2890
741-7653
684-4951
771-2215

1-673-5301

722-1627

741-5650

230-2343
684-3361

828-6022
237-2798

745-8375
746-4460
741-3048

725-3549
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NAME 	 DIVISION 	BUILDING 	 ROOM 
NOM 	 LOCAL 	 DIRECTION EDIFICE 	 PIECE - 	RESIDENCE 

Scott G A D 	 7-7939 	• 	PPR 	P1 du Centre 	5 	 : 234-2081 
Scott H 	 (59)3-4014 	MGTC 	Pearson 	. 	AG 145 	 729-7693 
Scott J A 	 7-2538 	MRPC 	Fontaine. 	 3 	 745-4011 
Scott J P 	 6-1139 	ZSI 	- Pearson  • 	 A2 193 	 521-9900 

	

. 	. 
Scott L 	 • 	 6-4099 	PEP 	Pearson 	 C3 	 233-3866 
Scott P 	 6-2456 	ABK 	• 	Pearson 	 D3 	 824-0074 
Scott Paula 	 6,7-7190 	JLM 	, Pearson 	 C7 118 	 521-3124 
Scott R D 	 2-2650 	MGTI 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	 224-8858 

. Scott4lankey N, Mrs 	 5-1099 	CGL 	Pearson 	 A4 	 235-0150 
Seaborn R G 	 2-9557 • • 	 SCR 	Pearson 	 C5 	 232-5902 _ 
Séguin. D 	 6-2974 	' 	APN 	• Pearson - 	 D4 212 	 568-9375 
Seguin G C 	 (59)3-5715 	. CMA 	Pearson 	 C5 	 446-4241 
Séguin J M 	 4-3591 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 561-6043 
Séguin J P André 	 (59)3-6009 	SCR. 	Pearson 	 C5 	 233-4766 
Séguin Marcel 	 , 	5-2563 	MGTC 	Pearson - 	 AG 168 	 141-5098 
Séquin Janine 	 5-7221 	MINE 	Pearson 	 B5 	 233-4756 
Seropian Gaston 	 6-5357 	LSTF 	Pearson  • 	 B4 134 	 820-7543 
Serre C, Mrs 	 43558 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 745-8915 
Sévigny A 	 7-3930 	MRMS 	Fontaine 	 14 	 236-1733 
SéVigny D 	 . 	(59)3-5467 • 	ZEP 	Pearson 	 A3 122 	 238-3258 
Seyer C 	 5-7511 	JLE 	Pearson 	 C7 181 	. 2354830 
Shadforth W H 	 5-1950 	MGt 	Pearson 	 AG 172 	 741-8606 
Shane R E 	 7-3830 	MRMP 	Fontaine . 	1 
Shahkland L 	 2-8078 	MGT. 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	 489-2186 
Shannon P 	 2-3866 	. MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	1-623-5883 
Shapiro L, Mrs 	 . 	4-3575 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 443-3858 
Sharpe J . 	2-9166 	ESE 	CD Howe 	 10E 	 746-7006 
Shaver 8, Miss 	 7-3855 	MRMP 	Fontaine - 	 1 	 826-2164 
Shaw Angela 	 2-7332 	MINT 	Pearson 	 85 	 238-7061 
Shaw C M 	 (59)3-5502 	SIM 	Pearson 	- 	C2 142 	 837-2924 
Shaw D 	 6-2940 	MFFP" 	Pearson 	 01 	 744-1147 
Shaw D H 	 6-4645 	ABM: 	Pearson 	 03 	 837-3122 
Shaw-Wood Robert G 	 4-4750. 	TEF 	Fontaine . 	10 	 234-4553 
Sheck C 	 , 	6-6399 	RCR 	Pearson 	 A5 141 	 235-2637 
Sheehan T B 	 .(59)3-5155 . 	SID 	Pearson 	 C2 130 	 232-5861 
Sheldon Miki B 	 6-3980 	SCS 	Pearson 	 C3 	 749-9204 
Shenstone Michael 	 (59)3-4228 	IFB 	Pearson 	 A8 152 	. 	749-4693 
Sheppy G R 	 2-0952 	PER 	Pearson 	 C5 	• 	 749,0570 - 
Sherrin M 	 ' (59)3-5293 	MGI 	Pearson 	 A7 261 
Sherwood W H 	 2-5452 	ZSSG 	Pearson 	 BG 190 	 820-6244 
Sheward Lyn 	 6-8187 	PSR 	Pearson 	 C5 
Shingles Phyllis 	 (59 ) 3-7040 	GMT 	- Pearson 	 A4 	 828-7057 
Shorkey E, Mrs 	 7-3846 	MRMP Fontaine 	 1 	 729-2254 
Shortliffe G 	 (59)3-4483. 	GCB 	. Pearson 	 A8 57 	 232-9858 
Sigal S,J 	 . 	6-7871 - 	TGO 	CD Howe 	 lbi 	 523-4919 
Siig M 	 . 	 4-1418 	TEP 	' Fontaine 	 10 	 235-6993 
Sills M N 	 2-5406 	JLE 	Pearson 	 Cl  173 	 230-0566 
Simàrd G 	 5-8356 	' 	ESC 	"CD Howe • 	 10E 	 7462257 
Simard,Andujar Hélène 	' 	2-1152:' 	' SIO 	Pearson ' 	 C2 273 	 830-1405 
Simmons G D 	 2-5700 	MGTS 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	. , 729-1200 
SimMs G J 	 ' 	2-3866 	- -MGTC 	. Pearson • 	 AG 145 	 731-9618 
Sinasac" R 	 • ' 	2-3866' 	' MGTC 	Pearson - ' 	AG 145 	 8304255 
Sinclair Donald 	. 	6-8188' : 	GMR 	' : Pearson 	• 	A4 	 731-1 1 07 , 
Singer I 	 - 	4-4733 	' TEM 	Fontaine 	 10 	 • 225-2117 
Singh B, Mrs 	

. 
. 	5-6248 	- ' MGIC 	Pearson 	- 	A4 120 	 836-1007 

Singleton H 8 

	

	 4-2780 ' ' PPP 	• P1 du Centre 	5 	 234-3609 • 
Sirois Claude 	 6-8300' - ' 	GAF 	: 	Pearson r 	• 	A4 	 771-2705 
Skérkowski B 	- 	(59)3-7209' " ' CMR 	• . ' Pearson '' 	- 	A8 	- 	7764237 
Skok G 

	

	 7-2528 	.- MRCP 	Fontaine' - 	14 	 230-4374 • 
Skuce C E 	 , 	2-2241 .- ''MFRS 	' 'Pearson. 	: 	D1 180 	 2344732 
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NAME DIVISION BUILDING ROOM
NOM LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE PIECE RESIDENCE

Skunta Z
Slyfield Philip
Small A D
Smeatre F E
Smiltnfieks V
Smirle J C
Smith B
Smith B A
Smith D L
Smith D R
Smith D W
Smith G L
Smi th 'Gary J
Smith J H
Smith Lynn
Smith M, Mrs
Smith Patricia
Smith R C '
Smith R, Mrs
Smith S
Smyth H, Miss
Snetsinger M, Miss
Snider D A
Snow Fred G
Snyder J
Sokoliuk M
Solomon P
Somcynsky J-F
Somerville P R L
Sorenson B
Soroka G
Soucie Sharon
Soucy C, Mrs
Soucy M
Soucy Y
Southern R F
Sozanski M, Mrs
Spena"rd G
Spence W R
Spendlove D
Spiers C
Springétt G
Spunt H M
Spunt Joan
St Jean F G
St-Amour J
St-Denis Germain
St=Denis Louis
St-Jacques C, Mrs
St-Jacqües P
St-Laurent M
St-Louis P, Mrs
St-Pierre N
St-Pierre S
Stack G, Mr
Staneland H A
Stanford Joseph S
Staples W
Stechman J, Mrs
Steele C

(.59)3-4598 EFB Pearson
7-7939 PPR P1 du Centre
2-2854 MGD Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson
5-7529 ETN Pearson
4-4445 TIS Fontaine

(59)3=6578 MGIC Pearson
(59)3-6606 ETE Pearson

2-0442 ABKL Pearson.
2-7618 MGTO Pearson
2.-2002 JLO Pearson
2-6877 MGTC Pearson
5-6689 IDA Pearson
2-6056 MGTC Pearson
5-1791 ABM Pearson
6-2633 RBR Pearson
6-1913 JLM Pearson
2-2756 IMC Pearson
6-2940 MFFP Pearson
6-1791 ABM Pearson

(59)3-5357 GAA Pearson
6-2442 MGIA Pearson,
6-1251 IDAO Pearson-
2-6912 MGT Pearson
2-0384 LCT Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson

(59)3-7877 UGB Pearson
2-3982 GAFD Pearson
6-4286 EEF Pearson
2-2446 MFFC Pearson
6-5561 CGL Pearson
5-5859 ZSSG Pearson
4-3565 MPD P1 du Centre
7-2550 MRPC Fontaine
4-3532 MPD P1 du Centre
2-5452 ZSSG Pearson
7-3931 MRMS Fontaine:.
24814 SIC Pearson
5-1610 CPD Pearson
6-2387 ESE CD Howe
2-1642 MGTE Pearson
6-2442 MGIA Pearson
2-9309 ABRX Pearson,
2-.3042 IDR Pearson
2-8853 MFFI Pearson
5-8356 ESC CD Howe

(59)3-7275 XDA Pearson
3-9970 XDA 7 Rideau Gate
4-3564 MPD P1 du Centre
4-3615 MPD P1 du Centre
5-8069 ZSI Pearson
4-3617 "MPD Pi du Centre

(59)3-6743 UGP Pearson
6=5680 MRCS Pearson
2-7606 ZEP Pearson
4-4021 TDM Fontaine

(59)3-6288 GGB Pearson
5-7664 ABRR Pearson
2-7687 MGL Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson"

A8 113 230-0772
5 824-4937
Al 741-0106
AG 145 236-3922
83 204
7
B3 237-5627
B3 204 744-2079
D3 741-4968
AG 171 837-3538
C7 161
AG 145 225-6738
A7 254 728-9373
AG 145 224=2451
D3 728-5394
A5 216 459-3559
C7 138 232-6049
A3 113 . 592-6689
Dl 140 829-9057
D3 777-5107
A4 829-8248
AG 282
A7 246 733-7081
Al 171 225-7245
B4 142
AG 145 837-4820
A6 748-3133
A4 745-9.770
C3 226 233-3386
Dl
A4 236-7302
81 Core
6 819-986-8970
3 824-7798
6 819-985=8970
BG 190
14 746-9040
C2 241 824-5145
C5 235-8210
10E 728-8019
AG 192
A6 282
D3 733-6896
A6 733-5896
Dl 568-4389
10E 771-1258
Al 837-1314

741-4315
6 985-2676
5 568-1622
A2 190
6
63 140
C3 251 445-5237
A3 122 741-5378
7 771-5091
A4 195 226-2334
D3
B1 147 728-2165
AG 145 741-6159
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NAME
NOM

SteidleD
Stephens D M
Stephens Lise-Anne
Stevens J E
Stewart Betty
Stewart E W
Stewart J C
Stewart L G
Stewart M, Mrs
Stewart R
Stiell R
Stierwalt E, Miss
Stolarik M
Stone John
Stone S, Mrs
Stone S M
Storms Terry
Storsater L K
Strachan R
Stroud Jennifer
Strub F, Mrs
Stuart Campbell
Stubinski T P
Stymest Sandra
Subramani N
Sullivan A, Miss
Sullivan J 0
Sullivan K, Mrs
Sullivan T
Sumner N
Sunderland Diane
Sunquist Ken
Sustersich L
Sutherland G
Sutherland P H
Sutherland R J
Sutton R
Svoboda C
Svoboda L
Swainson H
Swarts R M
Switucha N
Switzer P N
Swords C
Synek P, Mrs
Szadkowski H
Taillefer A
Taillon B
Tait Richard
Tak1a M
Tarapcik H, Miss
Tarasco V N
Tarasuk G R
Tassé Gilles
Taylor , Betty
Taylor E V
TaylorMaureen
Taylor Peter B
Taylor Peter H
Terry W. H

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

5-6344 APA
2-0163 ZSIR
2-0652 . APS

(59)3-6607 ETN
6-2600 ADA
5-2810. EPA
5-8388 MFSM
6-8892 MGDT

(59)3-6244 URT
2-3866 MGTC
6-2727 RCD
2-8733 MGL
2-0384 LCT

(59)3-5275. ETS
6-1791 ABM
5-0487 LCP

(59)3-4411 APG
5-2486 SCS
2-6171 MFFP
2-7332 MINT
5-8356 ESC
2-3386 ESD
6-7174 MRMA
7-2505 MRC
5-8390 CCBI
7-2505 MRC
5-4998 MFFP
2-2860 TGX
2-3866 MGTC
7-2600 MRPC
2-5788 MGL
5-6986 DMT

(59)3-7126 CMR
(59)3-5751 LAM

4-4750 TEF
4-3530 MPD
2-3866 MGTC

(59)3-6646 CGS
(59)3-4835 RBP

5-1950 MGT
5-3711 CPD
6-2298. : TIR
2-1894: ZEP

(59)3-5716 JLO
4-3500 MPD
5-7696 ABRR
6-4375, SCS
2-3866 .MGTC
6-0232 SCD

(59)3-6850- RWP
6-4781 . . •APT

(59)3-5671 MFSC
7-3919 MRMS
6-5706, -'ADL
2-4542, APA

(59)3-7960^ -•UGP
2-7332 . MINT
2-0977 . SIOA
2-2857,. ZEP
7-2558<, . . = PPT

38

ROOM
PIECE

Pearson D4 126
Pearson A2 197
Pearson D4 177
Pearson B3 204
Pearson D3
Pearson C3
Pearson D1
Pearson Al
Pearson A6
Pearson AG 145
Pearson A5 154
Pearson . 81 147
Pearson B4 142
Pearson B3 204
Pearson D3
Pearson 84 236
Pearson D4 110
Pearson C3
Pearson D1
House of Commons CB 558
CD Howe 10E
CD Howe 10E
Pearson BG 162
Fontaine 14
Pearson D1 260
Fontaine 14
Pearson D1
CD Howe 1W
Pearson AG 145
Fontaine • 3
Pearson 81 147
Pearson A8
Pearson A8
Pearson B4 114
Fontaine . 10
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson AG 145
Pearson A4 110
Pearson C2
Pearson AG 172
Pearson C5 131
Pearson . C6 174
Pearson A3 1.22
Pearson C7 153
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson D3
Pearson. . C3
Pearson AG 145
Pearson C5 227
Pearson . C2
Pearson . D4
Pearson D1
Fontaine : 14
'Pearson D2
Pearson D4 123
Pearson - 63 140
Pearson. 85
Pearson C2 271
Pearson : A3 122
P1 du Centre 5

RESIDENCE

236-4841
741-7515
741-7515

729-5405
824-2117
592-4245

1-256-3756

748-6063
746-9168
523-8349
225-6207
521-3393

.741-1069
237-2662
824-9341

1-623-4552
829-5768

837-3014
232-6568
733-7920

824-0091
748-1408

830-1223
230-6352
523-3529

731-6931

722-9704
722-9704
523-0072
643-1509
828-6286
829-5971
226-7527
224-9130

725-9776
230-3709
233-5030
.230-6063
233-4638
236-6923

523-8916

224-0903

745-7994
731-2748
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NAME 	 DIVISION 	BUILDING 
NOM 	 LOCAL 	 DIRECTION EDIFICE 

ROOM 
PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

Tessier Guy 	 6-1402 • 	MGIM 	Pearsdh 	 AG 290 	568-5177 Tessier J, Mrs 	 6-5074 	MFFI 	Pearson 	 D1 	 744-1610 Tessier M 	• 	 2-6922 	•ZSI 	Pearson 	 A2 196 	230-6372 Tessier P J 	 5.-7538 	MGIK 	Pearson 	 AG 325 	' 	744-1119 Têtu Richard 	 2-9553 	JLE 	Pearson . 	C7 170 	523-3933 Thakur Nita 	 (59)3-4730 	MGDT 	Pearson 	 Al 	 233-6644 Théberge-Marks Nancy 	(59)3-7960 	UGP 	Pearson 	 B3 140 
Théoret A 	 5-7538 • 	.MGIK. 	- Pearson 	 AG 320 	749-4072 ThibaUlt C 	 2-5496 	APA 	Pearson 	 D4 ' 	 824-3211 
Thibault L 	 6-9134 	. MGDT 	Pearson 	 Al 	 824-3211 
Thibault L, Miss 	 4-3538 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 770-9845 
Thibault R 	- 	 2-0889 • 	XDC 	Pearson 	 Al 	 771-3274 
Thibert Eloise M 	 6-9875 	XDV 	Pearson  • 	Al 	 226-6107 
Thibert J 	 6-6303 	APN 	Pearson 	 D4 214 
Thifault M, Mme 	 6-4781 	APT 	Pearson 	 04 	 745-1430 
Thivierge G 	 28371 	MFFG 	Pearson 	 D1 	 487-2136 
Thivierge J, Miss 	 4-3553 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 
Thivierge P André 	 2-2650 	MGTI 	Pearson 	 Al 171 	770-2409' 
Thômas Gordon 	 4-3576 	MK) 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 234-1748 
Thomas Jennifer J 	 5-3166 	• XDV 	Pearson 	 Al 163 	225-3819 
Thomas P D 	 2,5700 	MGTS 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	741-1729 
Thomas V 	 6-2940 	MFFP 	Pearson 	 D1 	 225-3819 
Thomas Victor 	 . 	2-2638 	XDVX 	P1 de Ville 	Al 	• 	225-3819 
Thompkins J G 	 5-1712 	TAF 	Pearson 	 C6 127 	828-0993 
Thompson L G 	 (59)3-7283 	XDA 	Pearson 	 Al 	 824-3199 
Thompson L, Miss 	 4-3558 	MPD 	P1 clU Centre 	6 
Thompson - R 	 6,9141 	SCS 	Pearson 	 C3 
Thompson R F 	 7-2533 	MRPC 	Fontaine 	 3 	 521-1677 
Thompson Ruth M, Mrs 	 2-8733 	MGL 	Pearson 	 81 147 	731-9750 
Thomsen Voore L, Mrs 	(59)3-5494 	EER 	Pearson 	- 	C3 222 	232-4555 
Thomson C 	 (59)3-4153 	URT 	• Pearson 	 A6 	 820-6821 , 
Thomson I 	 5-8388 	MFSX 	Pearson 	 D1 	 233-2281 
Thomson P 	 7-2652 	MRPR 	Fontaine 	 3 	 237-4989 
Thorbes E A 	 (59)3-5412 	ZSIW 	Pearson 	 A2 108 	729-4596 
Thordarson J A 	 2-2049 	CMR 	Pearson • 	A8 
Thorlakson Carla 	 (59)3-7779 	SIS 	Pearson 	 C2 160 • 
Tieffenbruner K 	 6-1791 	ABM 	Pearson 	 D3 
Tink B J 	 4-4712 	TEA 	Fontaine 	 10 	 592-2518 
Tobin Patricia 	 2-0803 	ABKC 	-' Pearson 	 D3 	 728-9133 
Todd Robert 	 6-8306 	GAF 	Pearson 	 A4 	 748-7930 
Tomidk A S 	. 	 2-7318 	APA 	Pearson 	 D4 121 	746,2604 
Tompkins J G 	 5-1712 	TAF 	- Pearson 	 C6 127 	828-0993 
Tougas D 	 6-9175 	MGIK 	. Pearson 	 AG 310 	985-2822 
Tough A G 	 2-5340 	MFFV 	Pearson 	 D1 	 838-3143 
Tough L, Mrs 	 (59)3-4060 	ZSE 	Pearson 	 A2 161 	837-1059 
Tough P J 	 2-9844 	ABRR 	Pearson 	 Dà 	 837-1059 
Tourangeau G 	 2-9844 	, LCT 	Pearson 	 B4 142 	771-5781 
Tourigny  Claire 	 5-8495 	AbL 	Pearson 	 02 	 237-1226 
Traversy S 	 (59)3-4884 . 	RBT 	CD Howe 	 1 -1E 	 523-0526 
Traynor I 	 5-8356 	ESC 	CD Howe 	 10E 
Treidlinger M, Miss 	 6-5546 	LST 	Pearson 	 B4 134 	• 	234-0214 
Tremblay G, Mrs 	 4-3500 	MPD 	P1 du - Centre 	6 
Tremblay Guy 	 2-2455 	MGIT 	Pearson 	 83 CORE 	777-8510 

Tremblay K 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	. Pearson 	 AG 145 	836-2765 

Tremblay Réjean 	• 	2-7687 	MGL 	Pearson 	 81 147 	663-2856 

Trempe C, Mrs 	 4-3625 	- MPD 	. P1 du Centre 	6 ' 	 568-5177 

Trent D G 	 6-2298 	TIR- 	Pearson 	 C6 164 	232-1442 

Trépanier L, Mme 	 7-2521 	MRCS 	Fontaine 	 14 	 8-27-1007 

Trépanier M 	 2-1255 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 156 	568-4162 

Triemstra Linda 	 64245 	ABRA 	Pearson 	 D3 
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NAME
NOM

Trowbridge Jean Miss
Trucios J D, Mrs
Trudeau C
Tucker John
Tully R
Turner H, Mrs
Turner J H
Tuttle A C
Tyrrell Kenneth J
U11yot G H
Ulrich G
Urquhart Maureen, Miss
Uyeyama Danielle
Uyeyama S
Vachon J J
Vachon J L
Vaillancourt M, Mrs
Valentine G Douglas
Valentine L
Valentine Nancy
Valentino N
Valin Chantal
Vâllée G
Van Allen Cecil J
Van Beselaere D
Van Brakel P
Van Kats Michael
Van Staalduinen WJ
Van Tighem C
Van William
Vanasse J M
Vandenhoff Mary, Mrs
Veillette J
Verbanz Helen
Verdon Christiane.
Verdon J, Mrs
Verma Sarita
Verner J, Mrs
Verreault J, Miss
Verreault Manon
Vézina D
Vézina R 0
Villeneuve D
Villeneuve R M
Vincent A G
Vincent I
Virr M G
Virtue A G
Voghel Michel
von Nostitz M G
Vroom R
Waddell D G
Wagorn Phyllis
Wales R L
Wallace.K M
Waller 0 '
Walsh W H, Ms
Wang Ed
Ward M
Ward W E

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDÎFICE

(59)3-4275 IFB Pearson
4-3564 MPD ^Pl du Centre

(59)3-6274 EPA Pearson
6-9175 MGIK Pearson
2-7359 PER Pearson
7-3849 MRMP Fontaine.
2-0552 ZSI Pearson
6-2142 ABRA Pearson
7-3580 PPTF P1 du Centre
2-3866 MGTC Pearson
2-7618 MGTO Pearson
2-5218 ZSSG Pearson
2-1557 SCA Pearson
6-1082 IDAO Pearson
6-9175 MGIK Pearson

(59)3-7318 GAM Pearson
4-3626 - MPD P1 du Centre
6-5533 LSD Pearson
6-9175 MGIK Pearson
2-5327 APN Pearson
6-5668 EED Pearson
6-6903 AOL Pearson
2-7332 MINT Pearson
2-3866 MGTC Pearson
2-2495 EPT Pearson
6-4286 EEF Pearson
2-2817 ZSSV Pearson
2-3051 APA Pearson
2-9331 RGBO Pearson

(59)3-6435 TERE Pearson
2-6859 MGIZ Pearson
6-5546 LST Pearson
2-0365 APN Pearson
2-9307 SCC Pearson

(59)3-7534 JDS Pearson
5-8826 MPD Pearson
6-7279 JLM Pearson
4-3510 MPD Pl du Centre
2-2241 MFRE Pearson
2-1557 SCA Pearson
4-4733. TEM Fontaine
2-9448 ADAF Pearson
2-6056 MGTC Pearson
2-7618 MGTO Pearson
2-6807 PSR Pearson

(59)3-7343 UTT Pearson
5-9803 MMA Pearson.
6-9028 APT Pearson
2-2467 JLE Pearson
2-6172 URR Pearson
2-9334 SCS Pearson

(59)3-6258 URT Pearson
2-1336 MGL Pearson

(59)3-4801 ABC Pearson
5-2394 MMI Pearson
2-0132 ZSS Pearson
6-6002 CPD Pearson
7-4304 PST P1 du Centre
5-8356 EST CO Howe
2-2857 ZEP Pearson

40

ROOM
PIECE

A8 152
6
C3
AG 310
C5
1
A2 202
D3
5
AG 145
AG 171
BG 182
C5 230
A7 258
AG 310
A6 310
6
B4 138
AG 310
D4 210
C3 153
D2
85
AG 145
C3
C3 222
A2 116
D4 121
C3
D1
AG 290
B4 134
D4209
C5 212
C7 106
D1
Cl 138
6
Dl 180
C5 196
10
D3
AG 145
AG 171
C5
A6
C6 238
D4
C7 178
A6
C3
A6
81 147
D3
C6 222
A2 137
A6
5
10E.
A3 122

RESIDENCE

749-5320
745-4732

234-1694

224--1113
521-1156
828-9049
234-5697

733-0668
837-1860
837-1860
684-4857
824-9504
561-0088
7a1-0079
744-1384
731-7389
236-2875
568-2511
824-8243
746-9865
592-5731
226-2699
824-4471
226-8904
733-4073
226-3222
568-1199
741-3339
225-3969
748-6276
235-6920
236-4714
521-2158
731-1011
233-5021
746-8894
225-2279
746-9534
523-6152
561-3431
234-9682

829-8976
232-3480
746-8313
226-4477
728-0184

225-6537

266-2195
234-8515
837-2129
728-1677
746-2779
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NAME 	 . DIVISION 	BUILDING 	 ROOM 
NOM. _ 	 LOCAL 	.:DIRECTION: EDIFICE 	' 	PIECE 	RESIDENCE' 

Wardle D 	 2-2221 	'ADT 	Pearson 	 C4 	 • - 
Warner Bruce 	 (59)3-7253 	MFFG 	Pearson 	 D1 
Warren E 	 4-1438 	TEP 	Fontaine 	 10 	 820-1126 
Warren G I 	 2-4341 	IMD 	Pearson 	• 	A3 	 230-3977 
Warren Michael K 	• 	 2-6882 	XDC 	Pearson ' 	 Al 	 226-1239 
Waterman William H 	 7-3840 	MRMP 	Fontaine 	 1 	 820-0415 
Waters B 	 2-1255 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	1-258-5175 
Waters P 	 6-1423 	•MGIK 	Pearson . 	 AG 298 	 744-1495 
Watson L 	 6-608 	mGDW 	Pearson 	 • 	A7 
Waugh Céline 	 5-9599 	ABD 	Pearson 	 D3 	 746-8228 
Waugh Ronald 	 5-1694 	MGIC 	Pearson 	 A3 128 	• 225-6482 
Weatherall B, Mrs 	 2-5835 	ZEP 	•  Pearson ' 	 A3 122 	 829-4181 
Weatherall D G 	 • 	 2-5. 100 	MGTS 	• Pearson - 	 Al 171 
Weatherall D, Mrs 	 4-3575 	MPD 	P1 du Centre 	6 	 226-1754 
Weaver G A 	 6-1406 	MGIR 	Pearson 	 AG 269 
Weaymouth Barry 	 6-4738 	• ZSS 	Pearson 	 A2 139 	 833-3188 
Webb T R 	 2-3677 	MGTT Pearson 	 AG 180 	 741-8701 
Weekes J M 	 2-0293 	'EPO 	' Pearson 	 C3 	• 	728-8713 
Weidman H Lyon 	 2-7917 	• SFP 	Pearson  • 	A5 112 	 729-2801 
Weide M 	 2-7618 	MGTO 	Pearson 	 AG 171 	 -• 

Weir G • 	 6-2381 	• 	ESE 	CD Howe 	 10E 	 234-7388 
Welch D, Ms 	 2-5788 	MGL 	Pearson 	 81 147 	 230-5846 
Welchner M 	 7-2551 	MRPC 	Fontaine 	 3 	 733-1367 
Wells N 	 • 	2-9447 	APN 	- Pearson 	 D4 211 	 224-9400 
Wellsbury W S 	• 	24866 	MGTC • 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	• 824-4089 
West L Col L E 	 (59)3-4635 	• CGE 	Pearson 	 A4 106 	 824-7667 
Weybrecht E W 	 2-9166 	ESF 	•  CD Howe 	 10E 	 824-0988 
Wheeler L 	 2-0059 	ABRT 	Pearson 	 03 	 749-9479 
Whelan K A 	 (59)3-6147 	SIMI 	Pearson 	 C2 140 _ 
Whelan P 	 (59)3-6090 	RWP 	•  Pearson 	 C2 112 	 230-2692 
Whetter L 	 4-4701 	MGDF 	Fontaine 	 7 
Whissell J, Miss 	 54461 	• 	MGOW 	• Pearson 	 C6 165 
Whissell R 	 2-9542 	ADL 	Pearson 	 D2 	 824-4872 
Whitcomb A Mrs 	 1-3842 	• MRMP 	Fontaine • 	 1 
Whitcomb E 	• 	 6-2600 	• 	 ADA 	Pearson • 	 D3 	 741-9838 
White B M 	 5-2394 	MMI 	Pearson 	 C6 188 	 741-1722 
White C 	 4-1418 	TEP 	• Fontaine 	 10 	 836-4492 
White D 	 (59)3-6045 	ETT 	Pearson 	 B3 204 	 836-1285 
White Jean 	 2-9446 	APZ 	Pearson 	 D4 113 	 234-5293 
White M H 	 2-7679 	ZSI 	Pearson 	 A2 195 	 233-9757 
White Mel 	 2-7679 	MGDC 	P1 du Centre 	5 	 836-1413 
Whitehead G 	 (59)3-5803 	RBP 	Pearson 	 C2 	 269-3549 
Whitehead Nancy 	- 	 2-0965 	SCD 	Pearson 	 C3 	 226-8391 
Whitehead Véronique 	 2-5620 	SCE 	Pearson 	 C3 	 1-269-3549 
Whittmire Lynn 	 5-1773 	TAP 	Pearson 	 C6 	 224-6108 
Wielheesen B 	 2-7437 	MGI 	Pearson 	 AG 256 	 746-2813 
Wight D 	 2-7629 	SCS 	Pearson 	 C3 
Wightman V 	 6-9146 	EPA 	Pearson 	 C3 	 744-0035 
Wilder L J 	 2-8842 	IMD 	Pearson 	 A3 	 236-3423 
Wilkin B F 	 5-9803 	CME 	Pearson 	 C6 249 
Wilkinson A 	 2-7618 	MGTO 	Pearson 	 AG 171 
Wilkinson J L 	 7-2628 	MRPO 	Fontaine 	 3 	 731-7459 
Wilkinson K 	 (59)3-5619 	CMA 	Pearson 	 C5 
Willberg A 	 2-3866 	MGTC 	Pearson 	 AG 145 	 455-9640' 

Willbond P M 	 6-9175 	MGIK 	Pearson 	 AG 310 	1-257-1145 
Willer E A 	 6-5038 	ZSE 	Pearson 	 A2 160 	 722-4194 

Williamson Mary 	 2-6464 	SCS 	Pearson 	 C3 
Willows G 	 6-7582 	PET 	Pearson 	 A5 
Willox Paul 	 5-2742 	MINA 	Pearson 	 A10 	 232-2826 
Wilson E 	 2-0116 	ABRI 	Pearson 	 D3 
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NAME
NOM

Wilson David B
Wilson Gardiner
Wilson K A
Wilson M
Wilson M R
Wilson Randle
Wilson S A, Miss
Wilson W
Winter D
Wi se. N
Wondergem M
Wong A, Miss
Wong Sing K
Wong Tessie
Woodall Jean, Mrs
Woods D G
Woolham R G
Woollcombe Stephen
Wright D S
Wright G A H
Wright J
Wright M
Wright R G
Wright Ruth
Wyness Mary
Wynne David
Yelle M, Mrs
Yetman E M
Young Barbara
Young J
Young M, Mrs
Young R, Mrs
Young •S, Mrs
Zalmanovitch G
Zawi.sza J
Zeisler R
Zilber H
Zizka Pauline
Zwicker R W

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

5-9803 CME
6-8194 PSR
6-4808 MGDT
2-2221 ADTB
5-1712 TAA

(59)3-6141 EPT
4-3510 MPD
2-0163 ZSIR
2-3866 MGTC
4-3533 MPD
5-9401 RCT
7-2509 MRD
2-2446 MFFC
2-5788 MGL
4-4021 TDM
2-8433 MGT
5-9600 ABD

(59)3-5276 ETS
2-1369 CGL
6-5546 LST
2-8078 MGTB
2-2446 MFFC
2-1617 EPG
6-4286 EEF
4-4144 TDU
5-8188 GMT
5-7221 MINE
2-3866 MGTC
2-7984 ZEP
2-2255 MGTD
4-3628 MPD
4-3500 MPD
4-3629 MPD
4-4701 TEA

(59)3-5855 RWP
5-3718 CGL
5-6248 MGIC

(59)3-7535 JOS
6-1429 SCS

42

ROOM
PIECE

Pearson C6 254
Pearson C5
Pearson Al
Pearson Dl
Pearson C6 130
Pearson C3
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson A2 197
Pearson AG 145
P1 du Centre 6
CD Howe 11E
Fontaine 14
Pearson Dl
Pearson B1 147
Fontaine 7
Pearson Al 171
Pearson D3
Pearson B3 204
Pearson A4
Pearson B4 134
Pearson Al 171
Pearson Dl
Pearson C3
Pearson C3 222
Fontaine T.
Pearson A4
House of Commons 426N
Pearson AG 145
Pearson A3 122
Pearson AG 131
P1 du Centre 6
01 du Centre 6
P1 du Centre 6
Fontaine 10
Pearson C2 122
Pearson A4 120
Pearson A2 260
Pearson C7 106
Pearson C3

RESIDENCE

234-5555
230-8527

230-6319
235-9036
729-8614
744-2656
824-8163
748-0700
523-1035
521-4884
234-7648
224-3113
727-1352
926-2305
748-0135
741-6177
825-4479
820-1474

728-5605
824-4811

235-3607

224-5771
235-9389
225-3710
224-8949
746-2187
777-4449
279-6999
749-0247
521-7642

643-4722
236-9541
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